New Title Showcase

Contents

Page 3

Page 4

Page 5

Page 7

Page 9

Page 12

Page 13

Page 14

Page 15

Page 17

Page 21

Page 23

New Titles
3–25
Career Press
Hampton Roads Publishing
Hierophant Publishing
MUFON
New Page Books
Red Wheel
Weiser Books
Eddison Books
21, 33
Nicolas Hays/Ibis Press
24, 26
Skinner House Books
24
Rockpool Publishing
27-32
For Beginners Books
34
AEON Books
35–39
Backlist Highlights
40–41
Recently Published
42–43
Ozark Mountain Publishing
44
Index
45
Order Information
46
Sales Rep Information
47

NEW TITLES

The Book of Awakening
20th Anniversary Edition

Having the Life You Want by Being Present to the Life You Have
Mark Nepo
Foreword by Jamie Lee Curtis
•

For 20 years, The Book of Awakening has been the go-to guide for cultivating
joy and freedom in the face of hardship—over one million copies sold!

•

This new edition includes a new preface by the author, a new foreword by
Jamie Lee Curtis, and new endorsements.

•

West Coast author tour, September 2020: Agape Church, Book Passage,
Powell’s, and more.

A new edition of the #1 New York Times bestseller by Mark Nepo—one of the finest
spiritual guides of our time.
Philosopher-poet and cancer survivor Mark Nepo opens a new season of freedom
and joy—an escape from deadening, asleep-at-the wheel sameness—that is both
profound and clarifying. His spiritual daybook is a summons to reclaim aliveness,
liberate the self, take each day one at a time, and savor the beauty offered by life’s
unfolding. Reading his poetic prose is like being given second sight, exposing the
reader to life’s multiple dimensions, each one drawn with awe and affection.
Among the millions who have been inspired and comforted by The Book of
Awakening over its 20-year history are Jamie Lee Curtis, Oprah Winfrey, Melinda
Gates, and Steven Tyler—who all feel this is one of the finest spiritual guides of
our time.
“There was one book that transformed my life and that book is The Book of
Awakening by Mark Nepo. The river of life is wide and the journey we make
together is made so much more beautiful, important, and moving when our lives
are linked by this book.” —Jamie Lee Curtis, from the foreword
“Mark Nepo’s writing creates echoes in our hearts of what is true and of
what we most cherish. Keep The Book of Awakening close by and dip into it
whenever you want to nourish your spirit.” —Tara Brach, author of Radical
Acceptance and Radical Compassion

January

Red Wheel
Self-Help
ISBN: 978-1-59003-500-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-167-8

5 x 9.25 • Pages: 456 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex UK
Author Residence: Kalamazoo, MI

About the Author
Mark Nepo has moved and inspired readers and seekers all
over the world with his #1 New York Times bestseller The Book
of Awakening. His work is widely accessible and used by many,
and his books have been translated into more than twenty
languages. A bestselling author, he has published twenty-two
books and recorded fifteen audio projects. In 2015, he was
given a Life-Achievement Award by AgeNation. In 2016, he
was named by Watkins: Mind Body Spirit as one of the 100
Most Spiritually Influential Living People, and he was also
chosen as one of OWN’s SuperSoul 100, a group of inspired
leaders using their gifts and voices to elevate humanity. In
2017 Mark became a regular columnist for Spirituality &
Health magazine. Visit him at www.marknepo.com.

Also by Mark Nepo
The Little Book of Awakening
978-1-57324-632-3
Paper $14.95
(CAN $21.95)
Finding Inner Courage
978-1-57324-531-9
Paper $17.95
(CAN $ 25.95)

		

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

3

NEW TITLES

How to Meditate Like a Buddhist
Cynthia Kane, author of How to Communicate Like a Buddhist
Certified meditation instructor Cynthia Kane demystifies the basics of
Buddhist meditation.
•

A practical, one-stop guide to understanding what meditation is and isn’t.

•

Includes a ten-day meditation challenge and a one-day in-home meditation
retreat schedule.

•

From the author of How to Communicate Like a Buddhist, over 10,000 copies
sold.

How to Meditate Like a Buddhist is the perfect book for those beginning a meditative
practice. In this compact and powerful book, author and certified meditation
instructor Cynthia Kane demystifies this ancient practice while gently guiding you
through everything you need to know about posture, breathing, mind-set, and
more.
Informed by her own years of practice, Kane has distilled the most important
aspects of Buddhist meditation in one accessible guide. She provides a practical,
one-stop guide to understanding what meditation is and isn’t, how to begin
a meditation practice, the different types of Buddhist meditation, and how to
spot and overcome the most common obstacles that new meditators face when
attempting to practice.

April

Hierophant Publishing
Mindfulness / Meditation
ISBN: 978-1-950253-00-5
eISBN: 978-1-950253-01-2

5.25 x 8 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Hierophant Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: Washington, DC

About the Author
Cynthia Kane received her BA from Bard College and
her MFA from Sarah Lawrence College and is a certified
meditation and mindfulness instructor. Her work has appeared
in numerous publications, including the Washington Post,
BBC Travel, Yoga Journal, Refinery29, Woman’s Day, Pregnancy
Magazine, and the Huffington Post. She lives in Washington,
DC, and offers workshops and private programs. Visit her at
www.cynthiakane.com.

Includes a reference guide to the most popular types of Buddhist meditation, as
well as a ten-day meditation challenge and a one-day in-home meditation retreat
schedule.
“Engaging, clear, practical, honest and wise, Cynthia Kane has done a wonderful
job illuminating for us a wise path for enhancing communication and relationships
in daily life.” —Elisha Goldstein, PhD, co-founder of The Center for Mindful
Living
“Well-organized, easy to digest, and overflowing with nuggets of wisdom.”
—Sasha Tozzi, writer, holistic recovery coach, and humanitarian
“Cynthia Kane has an innate ability to explain the most esoteric subjects in a way
everyone can understand.” —HeatherAsh Amara, author of Warrior Goddess
Training

Also by Cynthia Kane
How to Communicate
Like a Buddhist
978-1-938289-51-4
Paper $14.95 (CAN $24.95)
Talk to Yourself Like a Buddhist
978-1-938289-70-5
Paper $16.95 (CAN $24.95)

4

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

And the Prophet Said
Kahlil Gibran’s Classic Text with Newly Discovered Writings
Edited by Dalton Hilu Einhorn
Foreword by Daniel Ladinsky
•

A new gift edition of The Prophet that includes over 150 newly discovered
poems, aphorisms, and epigrams.

•

The Prophet has sold over 2 million copies and been translated into over 200
languages.

•

Kahlil Gibran remains one of the bestselling authors of all time.

Newly discovered writings from the author of the classic bestseller The
Prophet.
Originally published in 1923 by Knopf, The Prophet is a teaching fable that has
been cherished by millions for nearly 100 years. It is a book of wisdom providing
guidance for readers on how to live a life imbued with meaning and purpose.
What is especially exciting about this edition is the inclusion of 150 newly
discovered Gibran pieces buried in the Gibran/Haskell archives at the University
of North Carolina that have never been published until now.
The new material is classic Gibran—his words have an immediacy and depth that
will appeal to the millions who have read The Prophet.
From the book:

April

Wisdom without beauty is like a house without a roof.
In faith we can move all mountains. Now let us move the mountains in our souls
and leave those of the earth to their serene majesty.
One of the other secrets of art is in expressing what the other person does not dare
to express, or does not know how to express.

Hampton Roads Publishing
Poetry / Religion
ISBN: 978-1-64297-016-6
eISBN: 978-1-61283-450-4

5.375 x 8.25 • Pages: 176 • Paper + flaps
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
B&W art
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased
Editor Residence: New York

About the Author
Kahlil Gibran (1883–1931) was a writer, poet, and Lebanese
nationalist and visual artist. His teaching fable, The Prophet,
remains one of the bestselling inspirational works of all time.

About the Editor
Dalton Hilu Einhorn is an international business consultant.
In 2017, he gained access to the Gibran/Haskell archives
at UNC, discovering over 150 Gibran pieces never before
published. He lives in Massachusetts.

Related Backlist

Kahlil Gibran’s
Little Book of Wisdom
978-1-57174-835-5
Paper + flaps $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

Kahlil Gibran’s
Little Book of Love
978-1-57174-833-1
Paper + flaps $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

Kahlil Gibran’s
Little Book of Secrets
978-1-57174-834-8
Paper + flaps $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

Kahlil Gibran’s
Little Book of Life
978-1-57174-830-0
Paper + flaps $15.95
(CAN $22.95)

		

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

5

NEW TITLES

Utterly Wicked
Hexes, Curses, and Other Unsavory Notions
Dorothy Morrison
Foreword by Amy Blackthorn, author of Blackthorn’s Botanical Magic
•

One of the grand dames of the modern witchcraft movement and one of its most perennially
popular authors of more than twenty books, with cumulative sales over 200,000 copies.

Protect yourself (and maybe indulge in a little payback) with practical instructions from
one of the most beloved figures of Wicca and the Neo-Pagan movement.
Hexes, curses, and other unsavory notions—most magical practitioners won’t even discuss them.
Why? Because they’d much rather find a positive solution that benefits all concerned. And there’s
nothing wrong with that.
Occasionally, though, our problems are such that nothing in the positive solution arena will
handle them. It’s time to make a decision to stand tough, be strong, and take definitive action
to defend ourselves. And if you‘re ready to do that—if you‘re ready to own that action and take
responsibility for it—then Utterly Wicked is for you.
About the Author

May

Weiser Books
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-696-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-170-8

5.5 x 7.5 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
2 line drawings
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: New Orleans, LA

Dorothy Morrison is the award-winning author of numerous books on the ancient arts and their application
to modern life. She lives a magical life near New Orleans with her husband, Mark, and their black Lab, Dixie.
Visit her at www.dorothymorrison.com.

Spellcrafting
A Beginner’s Guide to Creating and Casting Effective Spells
Gerina Dunwich
•

Gerina Dunwich is the well-known author of over a dozen books on astrology, Wicca, and
various occult subjects; for readers of Skye Alexander’s The Modern Guide to Witchcraft, Juliet
Diaz’s Witchery, and Jaya Saxena and Jess Zimmerman’s Basic Witches.

A practical and accessible guide with everything you need to know to craft and cast spells
that really work.
A spell, which some refer to as a Witch’s prayer, is something nearly anyone can learn. There is
no need to be initiated into any mystery cults, swear devotion to any god or goddess, denounce
any religion, or wear the label of a Witch or Wiccan in order to craft a spell. But among the things
that are required is an open mind, the will, patience, and courage to follow what is in your heart,
and the maturity to take responsibility for your actions. Designed for the novice to intermediate
student, Spellcrafting provides all you need to craft and cast spells that really work.
About the Author

August

Weiser Books
Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-711-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-186-9

6

6 x 7.5 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Upstate NY

Gerina Dunwich is a professional astrologer, occult historian, and New Age author, best known for her
books on Wicca and various occult subjects. She is the founder of the Paranormal Animal Research Group,
which investigates cases of alleged hauntings by animal spirits.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Orishas, Goddesses, and Voodoo Queens
The Divine Feminine in the African Religious Traditions
Lilith Dorsey
•

The author’s magickal training includes numerous initiations in Santeria, Haitian Vodoun, and
New Orleans Voodoo.

•

Each chapter focuses on a particular goddess and offers herbal treatments, practices, and
recipes to bring that goddess into your life.

An inspiring exploration of the goddesses of the West African spiritual traditions and their
role in shaping Yoruba (Ifa), Santeria, Haitian Vodoun, and New Orleans Voodoo.
Throughout Africa and beyond in the diaspora caused by the slave trade, the divine feminine was
revered in the forms of goddesses like the ancient Nana Buluku; water spirits like Yemaya, Oshun,
and Mami Wata; and the warrior Oya. The power of these goddesses and spirit beings has taken
root in the West. Marie Laveau, for example, used her magical powers to become the “Voodoo
Queen” of New Orleans.
Orishas, Goddesses, and Voodoo Queens shows you how to celebrate and cultivate the traits of these
goddesses, drawing upon their strengths to empower your own life. Included are magical spells,
rituals, potions, astrological correspondences, sacred offerings, and more to help guide you.
About the Author
Lilith Dorsey, hails from many magickal traditions, including Celtic, Afro-Caribbean, and Native American
spirituality. Her traditional education focused on plant science, anthropology, and film at the University of
Rhode Island, New York University, and the University of London. Visit her at www.lilithdorsey.com.

May

Weiser Books
Goddesses
ISBN: 978-1-57863-695-2
eISBN: 978-1-63341-126-5

6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Brooklyn, NY

The Handbook of Yoruba Religious Concepts
(Weiser Classics Edition)
Baba Ifa Karade
•

Part of the Weiser Classics Series: essential works that represent the full range of Weiser’s
publishing program. Each title provides a perfect introduction and trustworthy guide to the
subject addressed.

•

Sales increase of 30–40% annually of the previous edition.

An introduction to the spiritual source of the beliefs and practices that have so profoundly
shaped African American religious traditions.
Most of the Africans who were enslaved and brought to the Americas were from the Yoruba
nation of West Africa, an ancient and vast civilization. In the diaspora caused by the slave trade,
the guiding concepts of the Yoruba spiritual tradition took root in Haiti, Puerto Rico, Cuba,
Brazil, and the United States.
Baba Ifa Karade provides an accessible overview of the Yoruba tradition and its influence in
the West. He describes the sixteen Orisha, or spirit gods, and shows readers how to work with
divination, internalize the teachings of Yoruba, and create a sacred place of worship. Included are
prayers, dances, songs, offerings, and sacrifices to honor the Orisha.
About the Author
Baba Ifa Karade holds a degree in Africana studies from Rutgers University and has written a number of
books about the Yoruba/Ifa culture. He is a keynote lecturer at colleges across the United States and at Orisha
conferences throughout the world. Visit him at www.karadenationalarchive.weebly.com.

April

Weiser Books
Religion /
Ethnic Studies
ISBN: 978-1-57863-667-9
eISBN: 978-1-63341-134-0

		

5.75 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
B&W photos, drawings, charts
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: New Jersey

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

7

NEW TITLES

The 7 Secrets of Responsive Leadership
Drive Change, Manage Transitions, and Help Any Organization Turn Around
Jackie Jenkins-Scott
Leadership and turnaround expert Jackie Jenkins-Scott helps you identify and take advantage of
opportunities in any environment.
Responsive leadership can thrive anywhere, unlike systematic leadership. Responsive leadership
is a living, changing set of traits and skills that adapts to new people and environments. You may
have an impressive grasp of how to influence, inspire, and build teams, but you must know how
to adapt your abilities to each new organization, or to changes within the organization—new
board members, new staff members, new shareholders.
Richly illustrated with stories from the author’s decades of experience as a CEO and expert in her
field, The 7 Secrets of Responsive Leadership explores how to:

February

Career Press
Leadership
ISBN: 978-1-63265-159-4
eISBN: 978-1-63265-773-2

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
2 images and charts
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Boston, MA

•

Take advantage of opportunity 		

•

Echo one message at a time

•

Turn around an organization 		

•

Look for opposition

•

Compete well by leading with heart

•

Recover quickly

•

Value the interconnectedness of people

About the Author
Jackie Jenkins-Scott is a nationally recognized leader in senior and executive leadership positions in public
health and higher education. She is widely recognized as a transformational leader, helping individuals and
institutions achieve high performance and strategic results. Visit her at www.jjsadvising.com.

Financial Statements,
Third Edition
A Step-By-Step Guide to Understanding and Creating Financial Reports
Thomas R. Ittelson
•

A revised, expanded, and reformatted version of the bestselling book on financial statements

•

New sections on price theory and nonprofit organization accounting

Over 200,000 copies sold!
Thomas R. Ittelson’s master work for entrepreneurs, non-financial managers, business students,
lawyers, lenders, and investors—the bestselling book of its kind, with over 200,000 copies in
print—has gotten even better with this 20th anniversary edition.
Ittelson is an expert at translating complicated financial topics in an accessible way for nonfinancial audiences and empowers readers by clearly and simply demonstrating how the three
major accounting statements interact to offer a snapshot of a company’s financial health:

April

Career Press
Business / Accounting
ISBN: 978-1-63265-175-4
eISBN: 978-1-63265-759-6

8

7 x 10 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
Charts
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Boston, MA

• Income statement: captures profit or loss; shows company performance
• Cash flow statement: details cash in and out (you need money to make money)
• Balance sheet: records at the end of a period; shows what a company owns and owes
No experience required.
About the Author
Thomas R. Ittelson is a scientist, businessman, author, and teacher. As a consultant to entrepreneurs, Ittelson
has written business plans and prepared financial projections that have helped raise more than $500 million
in start-up equity capital. Financial Statements was born from the author’s efforts to teach financial health to
start-up businesses.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Lean Brands
Catch Customers, Drive Growth & Stand Out in All Markets
Luis Pedroza
•

Breaking through internationally has become key to branding and raising the bottom line.

•

This book identifies the real needs that consumers are trying to solve when choosing
between brands.

“Everything you need to know to take your brand global. And going global is not an option
today. That’s where your future market is going to be.” —Al Ries, author of Positioning and
The 22 Immutable Laws of Branding
“Filled with vivid, relevant case studies, Luis shows that brand success in tough global markets
comes from having deep market knowledge, being lean and agile, creating real, meaningful
differentiation, and executing creatively using tools that work.” —David Aaker, vice chair of
Prophet and author of Strategic Market Management
“Luis shows what it takes to win in an increasingly multipolar world. Spiced with great examples,
he brings to life the simple wisdom of what it takes to be locally relevant and globally efficient in
building brands.” —Paul Polman, CEO of Unilever
About the Author
Luis Pedroza is an accomplished global brand builder with real-world, international experience that comes
from leading brands for iconic companies like General Mills, Nestle, and Kerry in markets all over the world.
Visit him at www.LuisPedrozaAuthor.com.

April

Career Press
Marketing / Branding
ISBN: 978-1-63265-165-5
eISBN: 978-1-63265-767-1

6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN $32.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Silicon Valley, CA

Lead with Speed
Fire Up Your Team, Power Your Engines of Development, and Make Your Organization Soar
Alan Willett, author of Leading the Unleadable
•

Willett’s last book was a 2017 Best Business Book of the Year for SoundView.

•

His clients include NASA, General Motors, Hewlett Packard, Intuit, Oracle, and Microsoft.

The speed of the business is the speed of the leader. It’s time to up your game.
One of the most important questions a leader can ask themselves: “How do I get my teams, my
organization to move faster?” That is the challenge that all leaders face and it grows more intense
every day. The problem of speed is often disguised by other symptoms, such as “my teams need
to take more risks.” The real need is not reckless risk-taking. The real need is for speed.
Lead with Speed will teach leaders to:
•
•
•

Discern the critical differences between slow and fast projects.
Get whole groups of people working together to create organizational speed.
Lead the exceptional few to be the catalyst for accelerating your organization.

About the Author
Alan Willett is an author, consultant, speaker, and expert at enabling leaders, teams, and organizations to
take control of the accelerator of speed. His clients include HP, Oracle, Microsoft, NASA, General Motors,
Intuit, Cornell University, and more. Visit him at www.alanwillett.com.

May

Career Press
Leadership
ISBN: 978-1-63265-166-2
eISBN: 978-1-63265-766-4

		

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Ithaca, NY

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

9

NEW TITLES

Roswell: The Ultimate Cold Case
Eyewitness Testimony and Evidence of Contact and the Cover-Up
Thomas J. Carey and Donald R. Schmitt, authors of Witness to Roswell
•

The sequel to the bestseller Witness to Roswell (over 35,000 copies sold); includes exclusive
eyewitness testimonies.

Two of the world’s leading investigators declare definitively that the Roswell Incident
happened and present their closing arguments.
The Roswell Incident is the most hotly debated and investigated UFO crash in history, with a
seemingly never-ending stream of evidence and eyewitnesses coming forward even years later.
While the government has changed their official story on Roswell more than a dozen times, the
witnesses have never recanted. Finally, late in life, people feel safe enough or duty bound to reveal
what they witnessed that fateful day.
Roswell: The Ultimate Cold Case brings all-new exclusive eyewitness testimonies to light as well
as the following new developments:
•
•
•

June

New Page Books
UFOs / Conspiracy
ISBN: 978-1-63265-170-9
eISBN: 978-1-63265-764-0

6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Huntington
Valley, PA, and Hubertus, WI

Edgar Mitchell’s and Neil Armstrong’s connections to Roswell
Clinton’s, Carter’s, Goldwater’s, and Schiff’s connections to the site
An artist’s conception of the impact site with craft and bodies, based on firsthand
testimony presented for the first time

About the Authors
Thomas J. Carey is a US Air Force veteran who held a Top Secret security clearance. He has spent the last 23 years
investigating the Roswell Incident and published more than 35 articles about it. Donald R. Schmitt is a bestselling
author, a former co-director of special investigations at the Center for UFO Studies in Chicago, and a founder of the
International UFO Museum and Research Center in Roswell. Visit Tom and Don online at www.roswellinvestigator.com.

Exogenesis: Hybrid Humans
A Scientific History of Extraterrestrial Genetic Manipulation
Bruce R. Fenton and Daniella Fenton
Foreword by Erich von Däniken, author of Chariots of the Gods
•

Exogenesis: the hypothesis that life originated elsewhere in the universe and was spread to
Earth

•

The Fentons’ work dovetails off that of von Däniken, Tellinger, and Sitchin

•

Author appearances on Ancient Aliens, Coast to Coast AM, and elsewhere

“Exogenesis is a milestone in understanding our past.” —Erich von Däniken, author of
Chariots of the Gods
Presenting the strongest scientific evidence ever, Exogenesis: Hybrid Humans supports the
popular belief that Earth has been visited in prehistory, and goes even further by concluding
there is compelling evidence of alien involvement with the human genome. The broader history
of possible extraterrestrial contact is explored alongside current events in the subject of alien
disclosure, with the result of highlighting evidence of a contact continuum in place since the
dawn of humanity. The data brought together suggests that the next stage in human evolution
may involve full open contact with the visitors in our lifetimes.

June

New Page Books
UFOs / Ancient Mysteries
ISBN: 978-1-63265-174-7
eISBN: 978-1-63265-760-2

10

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
3 images
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World ex. German
Author Residence: Sydney, Australia

About the Authors
Bruce and Daniella Fenton are a husband-and-wife team who investigate the deepest mysteries of history
and science. Bruce is an ancient mysteries researcher, author of The Forgotten Exodus, and founder of
ancientnews.net. Daniella is a highly regarded therapist, lifelong experiencer, and professional intuitive with
several years of training in Andean shamanism. Visit Bruce and Daniella at www.brucefenton.info.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Hynek UFO Report
The Authoritative Account of the Project Blue Book Cover-Up
J. Allen Hynek
Foreword compiled by Paul Hynek
•

J. Allen Hynek was a leading astronomer and UFO investigator for the Air Force.

•

Here Hynek provides authoritative commentary and context for the Project Blue Book files.

•

This new edition includes an introduction by the author’s son, Paul Hynek.

•

History Channel’s popular Project Blue Book TV series, now in its second season, is based on
Hynek’s involvement in this clandestine project.

The ultimate guide to Project Blue Book by a lead astronomer and foremost authority for
the US Air Force program to investigate UFO sightings.
Originally released in 1977, this new edition by the world’s foremost authority on UFOs distills
12,000 sightings and 140,000 pages of Project Blue Book evidence into a coherent explanation. A
US Air Force–sponsored UFO-skeptic for years, Hynek had completely changed his tune by the
late 1960s.
The Hynek Report is rational, logical, and realistic, and addresses these questions and more:
•
•
•
•
•

Have UFOs really been reported by every nation across the globe?
Can all the eyewitness reports simply be fantasy?
Are we victims of mass hallucination or just plain lies?
Have close encounters actually occurred?
Is the government concealing deep secrets at a hidden location?

January

Red Wheel / MUFON
UFOs
ISBN: 978-1-59003-303-6
eISBN: 978-1-63341-174-6

6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
12 illustrations, 3 graphs
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

The Hynek Report is for anyone interested in UFOs, the possibility of extraterrestrial life, and the
role of the US government in hiding the truth.
About the Author
Josef Allen Hynek (May 1, 1910–April 27, 1986) was an American astronomer, professor, and ufologist. He
is best remembered for his UFO research. Hynek acted as scientific advisor to UFO studies undertaken by the
US Air Force under three consecutive projects: Project Sign (1947–1949), Project Grudge (1949–1952), and
Project Blue Book (1952–1969). In later years, he conducted his own independent UFO research, developing
the Close Encounter classification system. He is widely considered the father of the concept of scientific
analysis both of reports and especially of trace evidence purportedly left by UFOs.

Project Blue Book
The Top Secret UFO Files that Revealed a Government Cover-Up
Edited by Brad Steiger
Foreword by Donald E. Schmitt, author of Witness to Roswell, and former co-director of the
J.Allen Hynek Center for UFO Studies
A new edition of the blockbuster book that revealed the top-secret findings of the US
government about UFOs.
This book, based on secret files obtained through the Freedom of Information Act, includes
accounts of seven of the most important USAF enquiries—among them the story of the nights
the White House was buzzed by UFOs; the mystery of the Lubbock Lights; the full story of
Captain Mantell, Ufology’s first martyr; and the startling conversion of the prominent astronomer
J. Allen Hynek from UFO skeptic to believer.

		

Available

Red Wheel / MUFON
UFOs
ISBN: 978-1-59003-300-5
eISBN: 978-1-63341-150-0

6 x 9 • Pages: 352 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Line drawings and charts
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

11

NEW TITLES

Wait, I’m the Boss?!?
The Essential Guide for New Managers to Succeed from Day One
Peter Economy, INC’s Leadership Guy
•

Coauthor of Managing for Dummies, with 600,000 copies sold

Your management mentor in a book! The go-to guide on making good decisions, helping
teams work together, dealing with people problems, and achieving goals when you’re newly
in charge—or looking to brush up on your leadership skills.
Wait, I’m the Boss?!? is chock-full of useful information, tips, and checklists that can be used
by anyone who aspires to become a skilled manager whether they are new to the role or need
a refresher, regardless of experience level. This much-needed, helpful guide explores the
fundamental skills that every new manager needs to understand, practice, and master:
•
•
•
•
•
•

March

Career Press
Business / Management
ISBN: 978-1-63265-164-8
eISBN: 978-1-63265-768-8

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: San Diego, CA

Building teams and teamwork
Creating a fun and effective culture
Rewarding and motivating employees
Leading organizational change
Learning how to hire great employees
Dealing with layoffs and terminations

About the Author
Peter Economy is the bestselling author of Managing for Dummies (more than 600,000 copies sold globally)
and a top columnist (The Leadership Guy) at INC.com. He routinely works with C-level executives, executive
coaches, and business consultants worldwide. Visit him at www.petereconomy.com.

How to Listen and How to Be Heard
“Inclusive Conversations at Work”
Alissa Carpenter
•

Bridging the hard-to-talk-about divisions that fracture our teams—including gender, race,
and age

For anyone who has ever felt their voice isn’t heard at work. This is a guide on how to
empower yourself and others to communicate with people who think, act, and experience
things differently than you, and do so with more confidence, candor, and authenticity.
There is no denying that our workplaces are more diverse than ever. There are so many different
perspectives and experiences being brought to the table—age, race, gender, and more. And
the best employees and leaders know that harnessing the power of these differences will build
stronger teams and organizations. But how do we do this? The first step is recognizing that these
differences exist—we need to respect and embrace varied viewpoints, and start to communicate
across (not against) them.
This book teaches managers, employees, and colleagues from all fields to bridge the conversation
gap to work more harmoniously.
About the Author

May

Career Press
Business /
Communications
ISBN: 978-1-63265-163-1
eISBN: 978-1-63265-769-5

12

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Blue Bell, PA

Alissa Carpenter is a multigenerational workplace expert and owner of Everything’s Not Ok and That’s OK,
where she provides consulting services to organizations all over the world. She has presented a TEDx talk on
authentic workplace communication, and has been in Forbes, and appeared on ABC, FOX, and CNN Money.
Visit her at www.notokthatsokcoach.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Little Book of Prosperity
The 12 Principles of Wealth and Abundance
Chris Gentry
•

A primer for achieving wealth based on the 12 principles

•

An attractive gift book filled with inspiration on the run

Loaded with the most salient prosperity wisdom of the last one hundred years,
here is a blueprint for life beyond your wildest dreams.
Each of the twelve chapters is lead by one of the world’s greatest prosperity teachers,
including selections of writings from Napoleon Hill, James Allen, Norman Vincent
Peale, Maxwell Maltz, Neville, and many more. Those principles are:
1.

Goals

2.

Dreams

3.

Perseverance

4.

Growth

5.

Self-Confidence

6.

Imagination

7.

Self-Talk

8.

Master Minds

9.

Play

March

10. Decisions

Hampton Roads Publishing
New Age

11. Taking Action
12. Giving Back

ISBN: 978-1-64297-010-4
eISBN: 978-1-61283-445-0

From the book:

5 x 7 • Pages: 192 • Paper w/flaps
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: New Jersey

“Optimism is the most important human trait, because it allows us to evolve our
ideas, to improve our situation, and to hope for a better tomorrow.” —Seth Godin
“Be thankful for what you have; you’ll end up having more. If you concentrate on
what you don’t have, you will never, ever have enough.” —Oprah Winfrey
“ ‘No’ is a word on your path to ‘Yes.’ Don’t give up too soon. Not even if wellmeaning parents, relatives, friends and colleagues tell you to get ‘a real job.’ Your
dreams are your real job.” —Joyce Spizer

About the Author
Chris Gentry is a long-time student of New Thought
literature. He is also the editor of The Complete Game of Life and
How to Play It by Florence Scovel Shinn.

“Why should you continue going after your dreams? Because seeing the look on the
faces of the people who said you couldn’t. . . will be priceless.” —Kevin Ngo
The content is further enhanced by thoughtful exercises that will aid readers in their
personal success journeys.

Related Backlist
Excuse Me, Your Life Is Waiting,
Expanded Study edition
978-1-57174-735-8
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95 )
A Happy Pocket Full of Money
978-1-57174-736-5
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)
The Complete Game of Life
and How to Play It
978-1-57174-728-0
Paper $10.95
(CAN $15.95)

		

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

13

NEW TITLES

A Woman’s Ayurvedic Herbal
A Guide for Natural Health and Well-Being
Antonia Beattie and Caroline Robertson
•

This is a full-color, accessible overview of applying the principles of Ayurveda to daily health

•

Includes an A–Z of herbs and spices used in Ayurveda and an A–Z of common ailments

Designed specifically for women, this is an introduction to Ayurveda—one of the most
ancient and holistic forms of medicine in human history.
A Woman’s Ayurvedic Herbal introduces the ancient system of Ayurvedic medicine in an inspiring
and accessible format. Developed in India over 5,000 years ago, Ayurveda is a complete system for
healing and rebalancing the body.

May

Hampton Roads
Publishing
Health / Ayurveda
ISBN: 978-1-64297-012-8
eISBN: 978-1-61283-447-4

8.5 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Full-color illustrations throughout
Rights: Hampton Roads Publishing
Market: World
Author Residence: Australia

This practical book complete with original botanical illustrations features an A–Z of herbs with
their description, history and uses, and easy-to-prepare home remedies. Also included is an A–Z
section of ailments that details symptoms and how to treat them using Ayurvedic remedies.
About the Authors
Antonia Beattie is a consultant, writer, and editor on a wide range of topics. She has explored many
mainstream and alternative therapies. Caroline Robertson is an Ayurvedic consultant and naturopath.
She cofounded the Ayurvedic Traditional Medicine Association with her husband, Rana Prasad, an Indian
Ayurvedic physician.

The Alchemy of Inner Work
A Guide for Turning Illness and Suffering into True Health and Well-Being
Lorie Eve Dechar and Benjamin Fox
•

For anyone wanting to take an active role in self-healing, as well as alternative health
practitioners wanting to explore new models and modalities of healing

Presents a transformative path from illness to true health and well-being by removing the
barriers that block our own healing energy.
In The Alchemy of Inner Work, Dechar and Fox examine how illness, suffering, and dis-ease—the
“lead” of our lives—can become the “gold” of our authentic selves, and the key to good health and
well-being.
Drawing on traditional Chinese medicine, Eastern and Western alchemical traditions, Kabbalah,
and Jungian psychology—plus case studies from working with patients—the authors provide
hands-on insights for bringing “the soul of medicine” back into our lives. They provide a simple
introduction to this ancient practice along with an array of practices for removing the barriers that
block our own healing energy and an invitation to alchemical “dream work” as a support on the
path of healing.
About the Authors

July

Weiser Books
Health / Energy Healing
ISBN: 978-1-57863-686-0
eISBN: 978-1-63341-159-3

14

6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
6 B&W illustrations
Rights: Cynthia Cannell Agency
Market: World
Author Residences: Blue Hill, ME,
and Nyack, NY

Lorie Eve Dechar holds a master’s degree in acupuncture from the Traditional Acupuncture Institute
and training in Archetypal Psychology, Gestalt and Focusing-Oriented Psychotherapy. With her husband,
Benjamin Fox, she cofounded A New Possibility, a global healing and learning community. Benjamin Fox is a
professional counseling astrologer and a licensed massage therapist with 20 years of integrative bodywork and
healing experience. Visit Lorie and Benjamin at www.anewpossibility.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Existential Kink
Unmask Your Shadow and Embrace Your Power
Carolyn Elliott, PhD
•

For women looking to free themselves of self-sabotaging habits and desires.

•

“Existential kink” is a life-changing method of self-transformation using the
dark, energetic, unconscious source of magic in our lives.

•

Founder of the online magazine WITCH and the wildly popular online
course Influence, Dr. Carolyn Elliott has a very strong social media presence.

A smart, sexy guide to embracing the repressed, tabooed, and often
unwanted aspects of ourselves so we can discover our inner power and
finally live the life we deserve.
“We always get exactly what we want; but often, though we may not be aware of
it, what we most want is dark—very dark.”
Each of us has a dual nature: we are light (conscious) and dark (unconscious). The
dark side of our personality—the “other,” the shadow side—is made up of what
we think is our primitive, primal, negative impulses. This is our “existential kink.”
Our existential kink also drives the dark or negative repeating patterns in our life:
always choosing the abusive partner or boss, settling for less, thinking that we’re
undeserving. But it is also the source of our greatest power.
In Existential Kink, Carolyn Elliot, PhD, invites us to make conscious the
unconscious and to acknowledge and admit the subconscious pleasure we get
from the stuck, painful patterns of our existence. She offers practical advice and
meditations for loving and accepting our shadow side’s “guilty pleasures,” and
integrating them into our whole being in order to turn all this “raw, hot, glorious
power” toward getting what we truly want in our lives.

March

Weiser Books
Self-Transformation
ISBN: 978-1-57863-647-1
eISBN: 978-1-63341-101-2

5.25 x 8 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Pittsburgh, PA

About the Author
Carolyn Elliott, PhD, founded the online magazine WITCH
to give voice to the subtle “witching” in the world that’s
not confined to tradition and convention. She’s also the
creator of a popular online course and an online business
specializing in helping people achieve dramatic positive
change in their lives through shadow integration practices and
applied occult philosophy. Elliott has a PhD in critical and
cultural studies from the University of Pittsburgh and writes
poetry, plays, and fiction. She resides in her hometown of
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania, with her family. Visit her at www.
carolyngraceelliott.com.

Related Backlist
Cat Call
978-1-57863-662-4
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)
Tarot for Troubled Times
978-1-57863-655-6
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)
Becoming Dangerous
978-1-57863-670-9
Paper $16.95
(CAN $24.95)

		

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

15

NEW TITLES

August

June

ISBN: 978-1-57863-690-7 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-163-0
6 x 7.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Spot art • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Cincinnati, OH

ISBN: 978-1-57863-698-3 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-172-2
5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Florida

Lunar Alchemy

Horse Magick

Everyday Moon Magic to Transform Your Life

Spells and Rituals for Self-Empowerment,
Protection, and Prosperity

Reconnect with Nature Through Spells, Rituals &
Meditations

Lawren Leo with Domenic Leo

D. J. Conway

Along with the bear, horses are a primary creature
associated with shamanism and traditions
influenced by it. They appear in 25,000-yearold cave paintings and find a role in the modern
African diaspora traditions like Haitian Vodou and
Celtic mythology. They are a universal archetype
and symbol of fertility, an inspiration for witchcraft
and vehicle for enhancing extrasensory powers.

Foreword by Gabriela Herstik, author of
Bewitching the Elements and Inner Witch

Weiser Books • Magic

Shaheen Miro, author of The Lunar Nomad
Oracle
Wherever you are in life, you are experiencing a
phase. Just like the moon you journey from dark
to light and from inward journey to outward
expression. No matter what phase you are in,
there is magic to be discovered—magic that can
transform your life.
In Lunar Alchemy, Shaheen Miro—a much-loved
intuitive and energy healer—guides you toward
that magic and provides practices available to
anyone open to introspection, radical self-care,
and empowerment. He teaches how to embrace
the moon’s progression through the sky and how
each phase is an invitation to fully participate in
your life. By aligning yourself with the moon, you
adopt your own ebb and flow of lunar energy and
ultimately shine your light in full glory.

Weiser Books • New Age

June

Weiser Books • Magick
ISBN: 978-1-57863-701-0 • eISBN: 978-1-63341-177-7
5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
Flavor art • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World
Author Residence: Deceased

Elemental Magick

While most spiritual seekers have a basic
knowledge of these four elements, and the more
nebulous fifth element, spirit, few realize that the
energies of the elements are a key to their magical
practice.

Horse Magick is for anyone interested in these
magnificent creatures, spirit animals and the
magickal powers they represent. It contains spells,
rituals, and meditations for many purposes,
including protection and self-empowerment. The
easily accessible tools involved include crystals,
candles, and Tarot cards. Numerous traditions are
represented, and many deities, including Athena,
Epona, and Baba Yaga. No contact with actual
horses is required.

With a new foreword by popular author Gaby
Herstik, Elemental Magick offers readers insight
into the inner teachings of the elements and how
they provide a framework for literally everything
in the universe. She explains the all-important
element of spirit that belongs to each of the other
elements and how these intimate connections
allow the magickal energy to flow. By learning
how to work with and balance the elements and
their spirits, readers will better understand the
larger process of balancing one’s own life.

About the Author

About the Authors

About the Author

Shaheen Miro is the coauthor (with Theresa Reed) of
Tarot for Troubled Times and the creator of The Lunar
Nomad Oracle Deck. He offers intuitive readings and
energy clearing services to clients around the world,
and is a columnist for The Numinous. Visit him at
www.shaheenmiroinsights.com.

Lawren Leo is an author and the owner of New
Moon Books, Crystals, and Candles, a metaphysical
boutique in Pompano Beach, Florida. He contributes
to and co-edits the e-zine he founded, The Familiar.
Domenic Leo, MD, holds degrees in French and
Spanish literature, linguistics, and ancient Greek. Visit
them at www.creativemedicineonline.com.

A native of the Pacific Northwest, D. J. Conway
(1939–2019) studied the esoteric and occult fields
of spiritual practice for more than 35 years. She
authored over 30 books on magic, Wicca, Druidism,
shamanism, metaphysics, and the occult, and three
fantasy novels.

16

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Anunnaki Connection
Sumerian Gods, Alien DNA, and the Fate of Humanity
Heather Lynn, PhD
This definitive guide connects a diverse range of new and existing theories about the
Anunnaki, while exploring their possible connection to humanity’s past, present, and
future.
Over 6,000 years ago, the world’s first civilization, the Sumerians, were recording stories of
strange celestial gods known as the Anunnaki who they believed came from the heavens to create
mankind.
With so little written about them, it has led many to wonder the true story behind the
Anunnaki and what role they played in engineering mankind. Lynn traces the evolution of these
Mesopotamian gods throughout the Ancient Near East, analyzing the religion, myth, art, and
symbolism of the Sumerians:
•
•
•

How accurate are current Sumerian text translations?
Is there a connection between the Anunnaki and other gods? What about demons?
Where are the Anunnaki now?

About the Author
Dr. Heather Lynn is a professional historian and renegade archaeologist on a quest to uncover the truth
behind ancient mysteries. Heather’s work exposes our hidden history, challenging the accepted narrative
found in mainstream history books. Visit her at www.drheatherlynn.com.

March

New Page Books
Ancient Mysteries
ISBN: 978-1-63265-173-0
eISBN: 978-1-63265-761-9

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $24.95
16 B&W photos/illustrations
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Chardon, OH

On the Trail of Bigfoot
Tracking the Enigmatic Giants of the Forest
Mike Dupler
“Join Mike Dupler on his journey of adventure and discovery for the enigmatic giants of
the forests. I highly recommend this book!” —Loren Coleman, author and founder of the
International Cryptozoology Museum
On the Trail of Bigfoot is a firsthand account from paranormal researcher and skilled outdoorsman
Mike Dupler on his many years of investigations into the Bigfoot phenomena and personal
encounters with these enigmatic creatures, complete with photographs. Unique to this book is a
detailed examination of stick structures attributed to Sasquatch, providing a wealth of information
and reasoned speculation on the nature of these calling cards that serve as a haunting reminder to
Bigfoot’s presence.
This plainspoken guide explores a variety of fascinating aspects of the Bigfoot mystery such
as origins and their place on the primate evolutionary tree, their social interaction and higher
intelligence, communication techniques, and the similarities and disparities with other paranormal
manifestations and whether Bigfoot are interdimensional beings or biological—or both.
About the Author
Mike Dupler is a paranormal author and avid outdoorsman. A native Ohioan, he has sought adventures
across the United States, and attends cryptozoology conferences throughout the country. Visit him at
www.mikedupler.com.

May

New Page Books
Cryptozoology
ISBN: 978-1-63265-172-3
eISBN: 978-1-63265-762-6

		

6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
17 photos
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Sparta, TN

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

17

NEW TITLES

Stellas Daemonum
The Orders of Daimons
David Crowhurst
Foreword by Lon Milo DuQuette, author of Enochian Vision Magick
•

A clothbound deluxe edition, with two-color cover stamping and decorative binding

An exploration of the 93 spirits or “star demons” as revealed in the medieval grimoires and
classical esoteric texts, and their correspondences in magic and astrology.
Stellas Daemonum offers an in-depth analysis of the spirits that appear in several late medieval
and early modern grimoires. The book unravels these texts’ mythical, etymological, magical, and
religious meanings, and draws out their astrological correspondences.
David Crowhurst shows how the spirit entities featured in these Goetic grimoires can be best
understood by studying the celestial nature apparent in the ancient concept of the daimon and
through an extensive study of the 93 spirits featured in medieval and renaissance texts.
The book also explores how traditional Judeo-Christian religion ultimately demonized such
expressions due to their polytheistic roots and made punishable by death any attempts to
reconnect with them.
About the Author

June

Weiser Books
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-691-4
eISBN: 978-1-63341-164-7

6.375 x 10 • Pages: 368 • Hardcover
David Crowhurst formed his deep interest in religion, mythology, and the mysteries of the stars in his
$45.00 • CAN $64.95
homeland of Wales. He is a member of the Ordo Templi Orientis and aspirant to the A... A.... Visit him at
59 tables, 14 line drawings
septentriones.net.
Market: World
Rights: Red WheeL/Weiser
Author Residence: London, England

The Book of Enoch the Prophet
(Weiser Classics Edition)
R. H. Charles
Introduction by Lon Milo DuQuette, author of Enochian Vision Magick
A jacketed hardcover of the bestselling edition of the most important non-canonical
apocalyptic text. This deluxe edition has a cloth spine and sewn binding, and is printed on
archival quality paper.
Banned by Christian Fathers and thought lost for millennia, The Book of Enoch reveals a
nontraditional apocalyptic vision. According to Enoch, the wicked shall be cast out and the good
will realize a literal heaven on Earth. The prophecies also contain the lost “Book of Noah,” early
references to a messiah as “Christ,” and an accounting of the angels and subsequent creation of
demons.
This superlative translation by noted scholar and theologian R. H. Charles is one of the best
available. The introduction by esoteric scholar and antiquarian bookseller R. A. Gilbert helps
place The Book of Enoch in historical context and dispels many of the dubious interpretations
previously attributed to it.
About the Author

May

Weiser Books
Magic / Prophecy
ISBN: 978-1-57863-704-1
eISBN: 978-1-63341-179-1

18

5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 176
Hardcover
$24.95 • CAN $35.95
Market: World
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Author Residence: Deceased

R. H. Charles was a noted theologian and scholar, with many of his reference works remaining in print today.
He died in 1931. Lon Milo DuQuette is a bestselling author and lecturer whose books on magick, tarot, and
the Western mystery traditions have been translated into ten languages. He is currently US Deputy Grand
Master of Ordo Templi Orentis. Visit him at www.londuquette.com.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Herbal Alchemist’s Handbook
(Weiser Classics Edition)
A Complete Guide to Magickal Herbs and How to Use Them
Karen Harrison
Foreword by Arin Murphy-Hiscock, author of The Green Witch
•

Part of the Weiser Classics Series: essential works that represent the full range of Weiser’s
publishing program. Each title provides a perfect introduction and trustworthy guide to the
subject addressed.

An herbal magick grimoire of philtres, elixirs, essential oils, incense, and formulas with
dozens of recipes from a master herbalist, magick practitioner, and trusted author.
Herbs have been used for medicine, magic, and ritual for centuries. The ancient arts of herbal
alchemy and herbal magick combine the healing and energizing effects of herbs (roots, leaves,
flowers, resins, and essential oils) with the cycles of the natural world—the astrological movement of
the stars and planets, and the cycles of the earth’s seasons.
Harrison shows how to select herbs based on their astrological associations as well as their medicinal
properties. Readers will learn how to blend incense, create ceremonial oils, make bath salts, and
much more, and use them in their magical practice. Included are more than 150 herbs and their
energy associations.
About the Author
Karen Harrison earned a master of herbology from the Emerson College of Herbology in Montreal and is the
proprietress of Moon Magick Alchemical Apothecary. Visit her at www.isisbooks.com.

April

Weiser Books
Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-705-8
eISBN: 978-1-63341-181-4

5.75 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Englewood, CO

Futhark
(Weiser Classics Edition)
A Handbook of Rune Magic
Edred Thorsson
Foreword by Christopher McIntosh, author of Beyond the North Wind
•

Part of the Weiser Classics Series: essential works that represent the full range of Weiser’s
publishing program. Each title provides a perfect introduction and trustworthy guide to the
subject addressed.

•

Edred Thorsson is a leading authority on runes

A new edition of the essential guide to the practice of the runes as a magical tool for
spiritual transformation and self-development.
In Futhark, rune master Edred Thorsson reinitiates us into our heritage, explaining the mysteries
of a profound system of thought and practice that underlies our developing Western culture.
Futhark covers both the spiritual heritage of ancient runic lore and the practical steps we can take
to draw on rune power. This complete book of rune instruction includes rune history and lore,
its basis in metaphysical thought and mysticism, complete definitions of the twenty-four runes of
the Elder Futhark, and the etymology, phonetic value, and interpretation of each rune. The reader
will learn how to perform chants and rituals using runic energy, how to sign and send runes, and
how to practice runic meditation.
About the Author
Edred Thorsson is an American runologist and proponent of occultism and Germanic mysticism. He is the
author of over two dozen books on esoteric runology. He lives in Texas.
		

April

Weiser Books
Runes
ISBN: 978-1-57863-700-3
eISBN: 978-1-63341-178-4

5.75 x 9 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Austin, TX

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

19

NEW TITLES

Why We Love Dogs, Eat Pigs, and Wear Cows
10th Anniversary Edition
Melanie Joy, PhD
Foreword by Yuval Noah Harari, author of Sapiens: A Brief History of Humankind
A classic of the vegan movement—voted Top 10 by VegNews—with a new afterword by the
author and a new foreword from New York Times bestselling author Yuval Noah Harari
“An important and groundbreaking contribution to the struggle for the welfare of animals.”
—Yuval Noah Harari, New York Times bestselling author of Sapiens: A Brief History of Humankind
Why We Love Dogs, Eat Pigs, and Wear Cows offers an absorbing look at why humans are devoted
to certain animals and allow others to suffer, especially those slaughtered for consumption. Social
psychologist Melanie Joy explores the many ways we disconnect from our natural empathy for
farmed animals. She investigates factory farming and the environmental impact of raising 10
billion animals annually for food. She coined the term “carnism” to describe the belief system that
conditions us to eat certain animals and not others. Controversial and challenging, this book will
change the way you think about food forever.
“An absorbing examination of why humans feel affection and compassion for certain animals but
are callous to the suffering of others.” —Publishers Weekly

July

Red Wheel
Health
ISBN: 978-1-59003-501-6
eISBN: 978-1-63341-137-1

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World English
Author Residence: Berlin, Germany

About the Author
Melanie Joy, PhD, EdM, is a Harvard-educated psychologist, organizational consultant, and relationship
coach with an international reach of over 12 million. She lectures widely and has been featured on the BBC,
NPR, and ABC Australia, and in Der Spiegel and the New York Times. Visit her at www.carnism.org.

Finding Peace at the End of Life
A Death Doula’s Guide for Families and Caregivers
Henry Fersko-Weiss
•

First published as Caring for the Dying (Conari, 978-1-57324-696-5, 2017, HC), this new
paperback edition includes a Discussion Guide and List of Resources

From a longtime end-of-life “midwife,” commonly referred to as a death doula, comes a
practical guide to navigating the transition from life to death.
“This book makes a compelling case for end-of-life doula care for the dying and their loved ones.
Long-time practitioner Fersko-Weiss also discusses techniques and practices for readers who
want to have a more peaceful, meaningful death experience.” —Library Journal (Best Books of
2017)
“Fersko-Weiss’s perspective is a desperately needed reminder of the value of facing life’s most
difficult transitions with open eyes and hearts.” —Publishers Weekly (starred review)
The doula approach to death offers opportunities to explore the meaning of life and to convey
that meaning through legacy work, and it shows how dying doesn’t need to be bleak, but lifeaffirming. It emphasizes thoughtful planning and around-the-clock vigil care, which provides
emotional and spiritual support for both the dying person and his or her loved ones.

August

Red Wheel
Death / Dying
ISBN: 978-1-59003-502-3
eISBN: 978-1-63341-107-4

20

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: North America
Author Residence: New York, NY

About the Author
Henry Fersko-Weiss, LCSW, is executive director of the International End-of-Life Doula Association. In
2003, he created the first End-of-Life Doula Program in the U.S. at a hospice in New York. Henry is on the
faculty of the Open Center’s Art of Dying Institute. Visit him at www.inelda.org.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Dynamics of Stillness
Develop Your Senses and Reconnect with Nature Through 31 Meditative Practices
Ian Wright
Stop and be still . . . with this practical approach to mindfulness and 31 step-by-step
exercises for meditative practices.
This book is the antidote to the information overload of the modern age, helping readers to
disengage from chaos and find stillness within. In this practical book, experienced osteopath
Ian Wright blends holistic disciplines—including those from Buddhism, Taoism, and Aboriginal
traditions—with modern science and fluid dynamics to help readers quiet their minds to
self-heal. Through mindfulness and meditation techniques, he guides readers toward a calm,
nonreactive “state of neutrality,” while at the same time allowing them to establish a deep
connection between their senses and the world.
About the Author
Ian Wright, BSc (Ost), FSCCO (cranial osteopathy), MOCI (disability specialist), has been practicing
osteopathy and pediatrics internationally for over twenty-five years. He publishes a weekly podcast about
health and well-being. Visit him online at www.thedynamicsofstillness.com.

March

Eddison Books
Self-Help / Psychology
ISBN: 978-1-85906-447-4

6.5 x 9 • Pages: 160 • PLC
Full-color illustrations
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: Ireland

The Language of Houseplants
Harness Healing and Energy Indoors
Cheralyn Darcey
Find the perfect plant to share your life with.
Every plant has a meaning, energy and qualities that will enhance your life and the spaces you
live and work within. This guide features 44 popular houseplants, each beautifully illustrated
with vintage botanical images and an in-depth explanation and exploration of the characteristics,
meanings, and qualities that can help you create an indoor haven of healing, calm, balance, and
love for all those who live and work within it.
Included are indoor gardening care guides and
helpful tips along with a resource list of plants for
each month.
About the Author
Cheralyn Darcey is a naturalist, botanical alchemist,
sustainable florist, and the author of books and oracle
decks, including Flowerpaedia and Flowers of the
Night. Visit her at www.cheralyndarcey.com.

May

Rockpool Publishing
House Plants
ISBN: 978-1-925924-39-8

		

5.5 x 7.5 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
Full-color illustrations throughout
$17.95 • CAN $25.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

21

NEW TITLES

The Spirit of the Celtic Gods and Goddesses
Their History, Magical Power, and Healing Energies
Carl McColman and Kathryn Hinds
Foreword by Courtney Weber, author of Brigid: History, Mystery, and Magick of the Celtic Goddess
Brings the history of the Celtic gods and goddesses to life, along with visualizations,
rituals, and exercises to incorporate into any spiritual practice.
Among Pagans, the gods and goddesses of Gaul, Ireland, Wales, and the other Celtic lands rank
alongside the most popular and influential of the Greek, Roman, Norse, and Egyptian pantheons.
Figures like Brigid, Cernunnos, Rhiannon, and the Morrigan are honored for their magic, their
bravery, and their mythical deeds.
Among the many things readers will learn:
•
•
•
•

Key features of each of the major Irish, Welsh, and continental Celtic deities
How to create rituals and magical work appropriate for each deity
The psychological archetypes of each god and goddess
How to relate the various gods and goddesses to the sabbats and holy days

About the Authors

July

Weiser Books
Goddess /
Celtic Spirituality
ISBN: 978-1-57863-717-1
eISBN: 978-1-63341-192-0

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Georgia

Carl McColman is the author of several books on Christian mysticism, Paganism, and goddess spirituality.
Visit him at www.carlmccolman.com. Kathryn Hinds (deceased) was the author of more than 50 books on
world history and mythology, including The Celts of Northern Europe.

Asatru
A Beginner’s Guide to the Heathen Path
Erin Lale
A clear and simple introduction to one of the fastest growing religions in the U.S. and
Europe—its history, beliefs, rituals, and gods and goddesses drawn from ancient northern
European traditions.
Asatru is a modern Pagan tradition whose roots lie in the ancient myths, folklore, sagas, and
historical artifacts of those who lived in pre-Christian times in what is now Iceland, Scandinavia,
Scotland, Germany, and other parts of northern Europe. An accessible introduction to this
heathen religion, including these key topics:
•
•
•
•

August

Weiser Books
Paganism / Norse
ISBN: 978-1-57863-702-7
eISBN: 978-1-63341-175-3

22

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 144 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Nevada

A brief exploration of Asatru’s mythology
Its gods and goddesses, rituals, magical practice of divination, spells, and berserkrgangr (a
form of trance magic)
The moral virtues: courage, honor, loyalty, truth, hospitality, industriousness, selfdiscipline, self-reliance, and steadfastness
A look at various interpretations of the Asatru tradition, and the “hijacking” of its
symbolism over the last two centuries

About the Author
Erin Lale is the author of Asatru for Beginners (on which this book is based) and other books. She is the
former editor and publisher of Berserkrgangr magazine, and writes the Pagansquare blog Gnosis Diary: Life as a
Heathen.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The 21 Divisions
Mysteries and Magic of Dominican Voodoo
Hector Salva
Foreword by Hoodoo Sen Moise, author of Working Conjure
•

The 21 Divisions represent the 21 groups of spirits of Dominican Voodoo—historically kept
secret

One of the first books to explore the unique tradition of Dominican shamanism, the
magical practices called the 21 Divisions—filled with detailed insider information, history,
and real stories of healing, magic, and mystery.
Like all forms of Caribbean Voodoo, practitioners of the 21 Divisions believe in one God, a
distant God that doesn’t get involved in human affairs. Followers of this Dominican spiritual
tradition believe that God created intermediaries, known as Los Misterios—powerful beings
with rulership and dominion over universal forces and human conditions. Practitioners of the
21 Divisions have ways of connecting with the Misterios to achieve success in life, improve their
careers, resolve relationship issues, heal illness, and more.
Hector Salva is one of the foremost authorities on the practice of the 21 Divisions and gives
readers all they need to get started on this path.
About the Author
Hector Salva (Papa Hector) was born and raised in a family of brujos (witchdoctors, healers, and sorcerers) that
practiced 21 Divisions, Sanse, and Puerto Rican Espiritismo. He is the author and originator of ezilikonnen.com.
Visit him at www.sansereligion.com.

May

Weiser Books
New Age
ISBN: 978-1-57863-681-5
eISBN: 978-1-63341-154-8

6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Cherry Hill, NJ

Hoodoo Cleansing and Protection Magic
Banish Negative Energy and Ward Off Unpleasant People
Miss Aida
Foreword by Judika Illes, author of Encyclopedia of 5,000 Spells
•

Miss Aida is a familiar and trusted authority on hoodoo and has deep roots in Afro-Cuban
culture

Magical tips and techniques for keeping negative people and harmful forces at bay so you
can take control of your destiny and live your best life.
Does your house feel a little wonky? Is someone giving you the evil eye? Are you just having a run
of bad luck or have you been cursed? Miss Aida answers all these questions and more.
In Hoodoo Cleansing and Protection Magic, Miss Aida—a seasoned magickal practioner—offers
sound, practical advice for all sorts of dicey situations, large and small. The book is filled with
rituals, spells, and Miss Aida’s own personal magickal formulas for removing negative energies,
breaking malevolent spells, banishing harmful people, distinguishing between reputable ghost
hunters and frauds, recognizing bewitched or possessed objects and removing their effects, and
more. Take control of your life with Miss Aida by your side.
About the Author
Miss Aida was born into a family who practiced Santeria, Palo, or Brujeria—or a combination of all three. A
natural medium and hoodoo practitioner, she is also a US Air Force veteran and a registered nurse. Visit her
at www.missaida.com.

August

Weiser Books
Witchcraft / Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-697-6
eISBN: 978-1-63341-171-5

		

5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Detroit, MI

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

23

NEW TITLES

March

June

ISBN: 978-0-89254-192-8 • eISBN: 978-0-89254-685-5
5 x 7 • Pages: 232 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95
Rights: Nicolas Hays, Inc. • Market: World
Authors Residences: Wauwatosa, WI and India

ISBN: 978-0-89254-191-1 • eISBN: 978-0-89254-682-4
6 x 9 • Pages: 384 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Nicolas Hays, Inc. • Market: World
Authors Residences: Weston, CT

The Spiritual Paradox of
Addiction

The Inside Ride
A Journey to Manhood

Stories About Impermanence

The Call for the Transcendent

Donald Cohen and Max Cohen

Marilyn Sewell

Ashok Bedi, MD, and Rev. Joseph H. Pereira

An extended and fearless exploration on the
meaning of manhood in contemporary Western
culture—at a moment in time in which both
Fatherhood and Manhood have become
endangered concepts. Pointing out the need
for strong male relationships and guidance,
this book offers an essential prescription for
the psychological health of modern Western
societies, which have lost the thread of
traditional cultures and their time-honored rites
of passage.

Minister, author, and activist Marilyn Sewell
reflects on the everyday, the places we live
and work, the thoughts we all have but hardly
ever share, though they may carry the most
profound of our human concerns. Using
a variety of short literary forms—dramatic
monologues, vignettes, letters, prose poems,
lists, surrealistic tales—Sewell presents quirky,
ironic, and compassionate slices of life that will
bring laughter and at the same time take you
deeper into the mysteries of existence.

Nicolas-Hays, Inc. • Self-Help / Recovery

This is a non-ideological book on the spiritual
causes and roots of addiction, incorporating
Jungian psychology and ancient Eastern
philosophy. The authors provide practical
techniques based on their decades of
experience treating addiction in India and the
United States. They offer a series of insights
and practical methods whereby one’s spiritual
nature (faith) may be restored and positively
channeled into life-sustaining behaviors.
Included are instruction in yoga and breathing
exercises, meditation, and mindfulness, as
well as case studies and medical guidance for
detoxification.

About the Authors
Ashok Bedi, MD, author of Crossing the Healing
Zone, is a Jungian psychoanalyst and a board-certified
psychiatrist. Rev. Joseph Pereira is the founder
and managing director of the Kripa Foundation
in Mumbai, India, which is devoted to the care,
support, and treatment of those affected by chemical
dependency and HIV and AIDS.

24

Nicolas-Hays, Inc. • Psychology

March

Skinner House Books • Short Stories
ISBN: 978-1-55896-843-1
5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$18.00 • CAN $26.00
Rights: Skinner House Books • Market: World
Author Residence: Portland, OR

In Time’s Shadow

The extensive letter exchange between father
and son demonstrates intimacy and honesty in
analyzing and exploring the often tumultuous
events of their lives. Trained in two different
psychological disciplines, their interaction
provides the reader a look at the complexity of
growing up in America’s fast-changing culture,
offering invaluable insights for both children
and parents. With an introduction by Donald’s
son, Jared Cohen, author of the New York Times
bestseller Accidental Presidents.
About the Authors

About the Author

Donald Cohen holds an MSW from Columbia
University and a PhD in clinical psychology from
the California School of Professional Psychology. Dr.
Max Cohen earned his MD from New York Medical
College, completed psychiatric training at Columbia
University. He passed away in 2011.

Rev. Marilyn Sewell is minister emerita of the First
Unitarian Church of Portland, Oregon, where she
served as senior minister for seventeen years.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

The Big Book of Pagan Prayer and Ritual
Ceisiwr Serith
•

For Pagans, Druids, Wiccans, Neo-Pagans, solitary practitioners, and anyone seeking to
create lasting change

•

Organized thematically, readers are able to find prayers for specific occasions, seasons, times
of day, meals, or life’s milestones

•

Strong sales track; the reissue of Book of Pagan Prayer (October 2018) has sold 4,000 copies
to date

A complete guide to the practice of prayer and ritual for Pagans of all traditions.
Here is an extraordinarily comprehensive collection of prayers and rituals for contemporary
Pagans from a variety of traditions to turn to again and again. The Big Book of Pagan Prayer and
Ritual includes the following:
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

The role of prayer—yesterday and today
The various hidden structures of prayers
How to pray both with and without words
Rituals for purification, creating sacred space, protection, prosperity, good health, and
more
Prayers for specific times of day and special days of the month and year
Prayers for life—from pregnancy to birth, childhood, first days of school, weddings, aging,
and death
Lists of offerings, a glossary of deities from many traditions, and an index of prayers by
first line

August

Weiser Books
Paganism
ISBN: 978-1-57863-692-1
eISBN: 978-1-63341-165-4

7 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAN $35.95
Rights: Red Wheel/Weiser
Market: World
Author Residence: Seacoast, NH

About the Author
Ceisiwr Serith is a writer and teacher in the Pagan
community. He is a member of Anr Draiocht Fein,
a Druid fellowship. His interest in prayers and
offerings grew naturally as a result of working
with Wiccan covens and Druidic groves, as well
as writing a book on the Pagan family. Visit him at
www.ceisiwrserith.com.

Related Backlist

The Big Book of Numerology
978-1-57863-677-8
Paper $24.95 (CAN $35.95)

The Big Book of Runes
and Rune Magic
978-1-57863-652-5
Paper $24.95 (CAN $35.95)

The Big Book of Tarot
978-1-57863-668-6
Paper $24.95 (CAN $35.95)

		

The Big Book of Chakras and
Chakra Healing
978-1-57863-671-6
Paper $24.95 (CAN $35.95)

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

25

NEW TITLES

The Secret Temple

(Revised and Expanded Second Edition)
Masons, Mysteries, and the Founding of America
Peter Levenda
A fascinating historical overview of Freemasonry from its earliest mythic
beginnings to its modern-day influences.
This is a unique history of Masonry written from the perspective of an educated
outsider. The author is sympathetic to Masonic goals, a historian of secret societies
and political conspiracies, and an exhaustive researcher. He looks back to the
earliest roots of the Craft, and then traces its influence into modern times. From
the Bible’s Temple of Solomon through the Knights Templars, to the Rosicrucians
and Illuminati, we learn of Masonry’s roots and early history. Enlightenment
philosophy and the revolutionary currents of eighteenth-century Europe opened
an opportunity for the American experiment. The author also explores Masonry’s
spiritual and philosophical concepts of freedom and human dignity and its role
in shaping the founding concept of America and its Declaration of Independence.
Sacred geometry and architecture combined to create Washington, DC, and the
rest, as they say, is history.
This second revised and enlarged edition includes a new chapter on Freemasonry
in South America—from the revolution of Simón Bolívar to the capture and
execution of Che Guevara.

August

Ibis Press
Freemasonry / History
ISBN: 978-0-89254-188-1
eISBN: 978-0-89254-668-8

6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$21.95 • CAN $32.95
Line art
Rights: Nicolas-Hays, Inc.
Market: World
Author Residence: Miami, FL

Also by Peter Levenda

About the Author
Peter Levenda is a well-known author of many published
works on esoteric subjects. His Unholy Alliance was nominated
for a Bram Stoker award for nonfiction in 1995. Ratline and
Hitler Legacy, all by Ibis Press, round out his revealing trilogy
of Nazi history. Levenda is also the author of Ibis Press titles
Tantric Temples and The Dark Lord as well as works of fiction
inspired by the world of Lovecraft. He is currently working
with Blink 182 rock star Tom DeLonge on the Sekret Machines
project.

The Lovecraft Code
978-0-89254-217-8
Hardcover $27.95
(CAN $39.95)

Dunwich
978-0-89254-180-5
Hardcover $27.95
(CAN $39.99)

Starry Wisdom
978-0-89254-186-7
Hardcover $27.95
(CAN $39.99)

Ratline
978-0-89254-170-6
Hardcover $ 26.95
(CAN $38.95)

The Hitler Legacy
978-0-89254-210-9
Hardcover $ 26.95
(CAN $38.95)

Unholy Alliance
978-0-89254-190-4
Hardcover $28.95
(CAN $41.95)

The Tantric Alchemist
978-0-89254-213-6
Hardcover $ 35.00
(CAN $50.99)

26

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Tantric Temples
978-0-89254-169-0
Hardcover $ 65.00
(CAN $94.95)

The Dark Lord
978-0-89254-207-9
Hardcover $35.00
(CAN $50.99)

NEW TITLES

Magickal Mermaids
Harness the Power of the Mermaids to Create an Enchanted Life
Flavia Kate Peters, author of Magickal Unicorns
Discover how to tap into the magickal energy of these empowering creatures of the water to
enhance every aspect of your life. The magic of mermaids is deep and nurturing, and because of
their links with recovering sunken treasures and receiving coins for wishes, you can ask them to
fill your inner storeroom with a bounty of riches.
This beautifully packed book features enchanting lore, magical guidance, spells, exercises,
meditation, and charming illustrations.

March

Rockpool Publishing
Supernatural
ISBN: 978-1-925682-43-4

6 x 7.5 • Pages: 152 • Hardcover
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

Magickal Unicorns
Harness the Power of the Unicorns to Create an Enchanted Life
Flavia Kate Peters, author of Connecting with the Fairies
Discover the path of ancient magick and lore with Magickal Unicorns. Learn to awaken, connect,
and heal with these magickal creatures as you shift your personal energy to a different realm.
Wishes, invocations, meditations, and easy-to-learn spellwork all feature in this book, enhancing
your natural magickal abilities to bring about healing and balance into your life.
About the Author
Flavia Kate Peters is a teacher of natural and ancient magick. She is a regular presenter on the mind, body,
spirit, and pagan circuits. Her authentic and honest approach makes her a sought-after wisdom keeper. Visit
her online at www.flaviakatepeters.com.

March

Rockpool Publishing
Supernatural
ISBN: 978-1-925682-44-1

		

6 x 7.5 • Pages: 152 • Hardcover
$16.95 • CAN $24.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

27

NEW TITLES

Self Love Oracle
Find Peace and Happiness through the Chakras
Written and Illustrated by Akal Pritam
Self Love Oracle is the oracle for the modern woman—create your own path to divine spirituality!
Through its stunning, multilayered illustrations and unique and loving messages, this 36-card
oracle invites you to discover the essence of your divine femininity. Each card offers an energy
description, a soul lesson, an element, a gift, sensual therapy, and a ritual. Additional cards for
the seven chakras and aura, as well as four wild cards for extended guidance, complete the deck.
About the Author/Illustrator
Akal Pritam is an acclaimed dharma artist who has worked as a fashion art director. She practices yoga and
meditation, and studies metaphysics and the healing power of whole foods. Her work resonates with a diverse
range of individuals, inspiring them to love themselves and grow the light of their soul.

March

Rockpool Publishing
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925924-17-6

4 x 5.5 • Pages: 144
Kit (Paperback + cards)
36 full-color cards
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

Enchanted Unicorn Oracle
Written and Illustrated by Priestess Moon
Enter the legendary world of enchanted unicorns! These mythical creatures make powerful spirit
guides and totem animals, and these cards will share their insights with you.
This oracle is inspired by the Voynich Manuscript, an impenetrable medieval work that is
one of the most perplexing mysteries in the history of cryptology. Within the 36 cards and
accompanying booklet, the mystical nature of the cryptic codex is explored, beautifully matching
the myth and magick of the unicorn legend.
About the Author/Illustrator
Priestess Moon runs an art and design business, Priestess Moon Design, which specializes in bespoke
artworks, handmade spells, sabbat cards, and oracle decks. She brings an element of enchantment to her
work, and imbues it with an insight and beauty inspired by the spirituality of the natural world.

June

Rockpool Publishing
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925924-31-2

28

4 x 5.5 • Pages: 144
Kit (Paperback + cards)
36 full-color cards
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Mists of Avalon Oracle
Rose Inserra; lllustrated by Nadia Turner
This stunning deck captures the true essence of the mystery of Avalon, empowering you to selfdiscovery on your soul quest. It is a transformational experience for those who are ready to follow
their true spiritual path in the ways of the Avalon goddesses and priestesses. Call on the energy
of Avalon to provide insight, clarity, and guidance for your life now and to illuminate the way
forward. Become part of the magic and myth of Avalon!
About the Author
Rose Inserra is the author of Dream Reading Cards and Sweet Dreams affirmation cards. She has also written
over sixty children’s books, which are published internationally. Rose is a member of the International
Association for the Study of Dreams and appears regularly as a columnist in print media and as a guest
speaker on radio throughout Australia.

March

Rockpool Publishing
Divination
ISBN: 978-1-925682-05-2

4 x 5.5 • Pages: 128
Kit (Paper + cards)
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
36 full-color cards
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

Mystical Healing Reading Cards
Inna Segal; Illustrated by Jake Baddeley
The Mystical Healing Reading Cards deck offers a life-changing opportunity to release you from
fear, anxiety, negative ancestral patterns and karma. It leads you to develop your capacity to
understand your karmic destiny.
Through this deck, experience the power to penetrate your inner life and connect with your
deepest feelings, soul wisdom and spiritual evolution. Each card’s evocative image offers
you profound knowledge of Self and Spirit combined with practical guidance and tools for
transformation. Embrace a renewed self-awareness and resilience and get ready to tackle life’s
challenges and embrace its opportunities..
About the Author
Inna Segal is a gifted healer and a pioneer in the field of energy medicine and human consciousness. Inna
has traveled throughout the United States teaching her practical, life-changing techniques. She is also the
author of the popular Heal Yourself Reading Cards.

April

Rockpool Publishing
Healing
ISBN: 978-1-925924-18-3

		

5 x 7.5 • Pages: 96
Kit (Paper + cards)
$21.95 • CAN $31.95
36 full-color cards
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

29

NEW TITLES

Occult Tarot
Travis McHenry
The first tarot deck to faithfully adhere to the Solomonic principles of demon conjuration, Occult
Tarot allows practitioners to discover the power of ancient demons and learn to tame
the beasts that wander between the physical and spiritual worlds.
Drawing on the 72 demons of the Goetia and daemons, symbols,
and sigils from other ancient magickal grimoires including Archidoxis
Magica and the Key of Solomon, Occult Tarot presents a fully realized
divination tool to finally embrace and behold the mysteries of the night.
Designed to look like they have been ripped from the pages
of 17th-century grimoires and magical texts, the cards are
aged with wrinkles, rips, and discoloration. Some cards have
holes where fire or ash has burned through, and some are
spattered with blood, suggesting the conjurer failed to protect
themselves against a violent demonic entity.

April

Rockpool Publishing
Ancient Mystery / Occult
ISBN: 978-1-925924-21-3

4.25 x 6.25 • Pages: 112 • Deck
$26.95 • CAN $38.95
78 full-color cards
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Los Angeles, CA

Angel Tarot
Travis McHenry
The Angel Tarot is nothing like a traditional deck of angel cards. The 72 angels of the Kabbalah
(or Shem HaMephorash) are extremely powerful heavenly beings that provide
assistance to mortals while also ruling over their hellish counterparts,
the 72 demons of the Goetia.
When summoning an angel, their sigil (a kind of esoteric calling card)
is supposed to be drawn on a piece of pure virgin parchment in red ink.
To echo this color palette, the cards are made to look like fresh, pure
parchment. The borders of each card are deep crimson, which creates
a striking contrast. There are two sigils combined with a
powerful invocation on the back of each card, as well as the
Great Pentacle of Solomon to protect you from summoning
any unwanted spirits.
About the Author

April

Rockpool Publishing
Angels & Spirit Guides
ISBN: 978-1-925924-20-6

30

4.25 x 6.25 • Pages: 112 • Deck
$26.95 • CAN $38.95
78 full-color cards
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Los Angeles, CA

Devoted and modern occultist Travis McHenry has been a student
of many religions, including Buddhism, Jainism, Hinduism, and
the Greek Pantheon, and was an ordained deacon in the Baptist
Church. He began studying the dark arts in the late 1990s when
he stumbled upon a secretive coven of witches. In addition, from
2001 to 2008 Travis served as an intelligence specialist in the
United States Navy.

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES
Each of these beautiful and compact card decks includes 40 full-color cards
that can serve as affirmations, inspirations, or daily guidance.

Inspired by Frida
Akal Pritam

These cards are inspired by Frida Kahlo—her style, her life, and
her Mexican heritage—and were created to inspire and remind
you to never give up on your dreams and to live your creative
destiny. Each card has original artwork with wonderful guidance
on the back from Akal Pritam, an internationally successful
dharma artist.

May

4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

Rockpool Publishing
Art
ISBN: 978-1-925924-22-0

Let Go
Akal Pritam
These cards serve as reminders to stay focused on your creative
destiny and future success and live your life with purpose. Each
card has original artwork with wonderful guidance on the back
from Akal Pritam, an internationally successful dharma artist.

May
Rockpool Publishing
Self-Help
ISBN: 978-1-925924-23-7

4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

Chakra Love

Raise Your Crystal Vibrations
Katie Manekshaw, founder of I Love Chakra
When your chakras are aligned and in balance, you’ll experience
your purest self and awaken a new sense of well-being. By working
closely with these cards, you’ll gain a deep sense of self-awareness,
empowerment, and healing. Each card features a healing crystal to
aid chakra balancing.

May
Rockpool Publishing
Crystals
ISBN: 978-1-925924-25-1

4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

Secret Garden

Enchanting Messages from Quiet Spaces
Written and Illustrated by Jessica Le
This whimsical deck features quaint illustrations of rose trellises,
strange statues, and fairy gates with a changing border element. Each
of the 40 charming cards contains small signs and encouragement
imbued with magic from every corner of the garden.

May
Rockpool Publishing
Inspiration
ISBN: 978-1-925924-24-4

4 x 2 • 40 full-color cards • Deck
$12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing
Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia
		

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

31

NEW TITLES

August

August

August

ISBN: 978-1-925924-28-2
6 x 9.5 • Pages: 192 • Spiral flexi bound
Full-color throughout • $19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

ISBN: 978-1-925924-30-5
5 x 7.75 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
B&W halftones and tables • $12.95 • CAN $18.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

ISBN: 978-1-925924-29-9
9 x 5 • Pages: 24 • Wire-O
Full-color photographs and illustrations • $9.95 • CAN $14.95
Rights: Rockpool Publishing • Market: North America
Author Residence: Australia

2021 Lunar & Seasonal Diary

2021 Astrology Diary

2021 Crystal Calendar

Stacey Demarco

Patsy Bennett

Rachelle Charman

The 2021 Lunar & Seasonal Diary is beautifully
produced in full color with spiral binding that
allows the pages to lay flat, plus extra space
for recording notes. It includes lunar timings
and explanations of the moon phases and their
impact on humans, with practical magical
suggestions to get the most out of the energies
of the season.

Make 2021 your year with this essential
astrology guide to the signs and stars. Focus on
health, wealth, and happiness with up-to-date
insight into major planetary alignments and
what they will mean for you, including eclipses,
new moons, full moons, and sun sign forecasts
throughout the year. Includes a week-at-aglance diary, monthly sun sign forecasts, and
tips on how to make mercury retrograde work
for you.

Lighten up your year and beautify your desk
with this 2021 Crystal Calendar. As you move
throughout the year, you are blessed with
different crystal energy and positive words of
wisdom to guide and inspire you. Full-color
photographs of crystals and affirmations for
each month.

Rockpool Publishing • Witchcraft

Comes complete with gods and goddesses for
each month and seasonal spell castings and
invocations for specific moon phases including
equinoxes and solstices.

32

Rockpool Publishing • Astrology

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Rockpool Publishing • Crystals

NEW TITLES

The I-Ching for Romance and Friendship
Advice, Insight, and Guidance for All Your Personal Relationships
Rosemary Burr
In this beautiful package readers will find all they
need to consult the time-honored I-Ching oracle
to find love, understand relationships, and mend
friendships. Based on the eight natural laws (or
energies) of the I-Ching—heaven, earth, water,
thunder, mountain, wind, lake, and fire—this
divination system offers guidance and emotional
insight into personal relationships.
The reader simply throws the three coins six
times to create a hexagram and consults the book to
determine its meaning. Each of the resulting sixtyfour hexagrams can be equally read for a platonic
friendship, an existing partnership, or a new
romance. With detailed instructions on interpreting
the hexagrams and consulting the oracle, along
with two-color brush painting illustrations, this
book offers an easy way to rediscover the I-Ching’s
ancient wisdom. Includes three traditional-style coins bound into the book.

April

Eddison Books
I-Ching
ISBN: 978-1-85906-464-1

About the Author
Rosemary Burr is a therapist, healer, and journalist who has been working with the I-Ching for over 20
years. After a successful career in finance and publishing, she retrained as a therapist specializing in color,
breathwork, and sound therapy.

6 x 8.25 • Pages: 144
Kit (Hardcover + 3 casting coins)
4 color with line drawings
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: England

The Mood Diary
A 4-Week Plan to Track Your Emotions and Lifestyle
Andrea Harrn
This easy-to-use 28-day write-in journal is
founded on CBT (cognitive behavioral therapy)
and self-development techniques to help
readers understand and manage their moods
and emotions. The daily tracker helps the
reader chart their feelings alongside daily
energy levels, sleep patterns, exercise, food
and drink, and even medication. Free-writing
pages throughout encourage self-reflective
journaling, CBT worksheets prompt readers
to delve deep into emotions and patterns of
thinking, and weekly assessments allow readers
to chart their progress.

March

This fun, informative, and motivating book will
help readers take control and make positive
changes to lead healthier, happier lives, improve
self-esteem, and build personal relationships as
they work toward their goals.

Eddison Books
Self-Help / Psychology
ISBN: 978-1-85906-456-6

7 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
Full-color illustrations
$16.95 • CAN 24.95
Rights: Eddison Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: England

About the Author
Andrea Harrn, MA, is a psychotherapist, hypnotherapist, intuitive healer, and expert in mindfulness and
cognitive behavioral therapy. She runs a successful practice in East London, where her work combines
Eastern philosophy with Western science, and she has helped hundreds of people find truth, clarity, balance,
meaning, acceptance, love, and happiness in their lives.
		

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

33

NEW TITLES

Anthropology For Beginners
Micah J. Fleck; Illustrations by Luca F. Carey
•

Covers all four fields of anthropology—biological anthropology, cultural
anthropology, linguistic anthropology, and archaeology—with specific
emphasis on where those fields interact and overlap

•

Excellent compendium for any Anthropology 101 course

•

Exceptionally readable and entertaining, with illustrations to supplement
the text

In Anthropology For Beginners, Micah J. Fleck asks us to take a big step backward
and look at the full picture of human life. We would see a myriad of languages,
practices, religious rites, food palettes, clothing styles, and leisure activities—all
of which belong to the same curious species: Homo sapiens. Where did it come
from? How did it develop so many different ways of being? And most importantly,
what do its members have in common?
Anthropology is the field that sets out to answer these questions. Micah J. Fleck
provides a history not only of humankind, but of anthropology itself—giving
anyone with an interest in the subject a solid background of its key figures and
developments.

March

For Beginners
Anthropology
ISBN: 978-1-939994-76-9
eISBN: 978-1-939994-77-6

6 x 9 • Pages: 160 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95
B&W illustrations throughout
Rights: For Beginners
Market: World
Author Residence: New York, NY

Covers all four fields of anthropology—biological anthropology, cultural
anthropology, linguistic anthropology, and archaeology—with specific
emphasis on where those fields interact and overlap. Exceptionally readable and
entertaining, with illustrations to supplement the text.
Also from For Beginners

About the Author
Micah J. Fleck received his degree in
anthropology from Columbia University. He is a
writer, editor, and researcher who has appeared in
various publications as well as on public television
discussing topics such as education, the learning
brain, gender, and the anthropology of political
populism.

Chicano Movement For Beginers
978-1-939994-64-6
Paper $15.95 (CAN $24.95)

Black History For Beginners
978-1-934389-19-5
Paper $15.95 (CAN $22.95)

Philosophy For Beginners
978-1-934389-02-7
Paper $14.95 (CAN $21.95)

Gender & Sexuality For Beginners
978-1-934389-69-0
Paper $16.99 (CAN $24.99)

About the Illustrator
Luca F. Carey lives in the Bronx and paints
pictures of monsters and beautiful horrific visions
from other dimensions. He is an alumnus of the
Savannah College of Art and Design.

Spinner Rack
Available

Buddha For Beginners
978-1-939994-33-2
Paper $15.95 (CAN $22.95)
Jung For Beginners
978-1-934389-76-8
Paper $16.99 (CAN $24.99)

34

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

Self-Sufficient Herbalism
A Guide to Growing, Gathering and Processing Herbs for Medicinal Use
Lucy Jones
The first definitive guide to the growing, gathering, and preserving of medicinal herbs for a
working dispensary.
Practical herbal skills are traditionally passed down from teacher to student, yet opportunities
for learning in this way are very limited. Self-Sufficient Herbalism is an important contribution to
preserving fundamental aspects of traditional herbal medicine.
It is divided into three sections:
•
•
•

The first section explains why self-sufficiency in herbal practice is beneficial, with chapters
on environmental benefits, quality, connection with plants, and business implications.
The second section explains how to achieve self-sufficiency, with chapters on wild crafting,
growing, harvesting, drying, storage, and processing.
The third section is a glossary with detailed notes on the cultivation, harvesting, and
processing of 108 particular herbs, arranged by season.

About the Author
Lucy Jones is a medical herbalist who grows or gathers the majority of her herbs and is a passionate
proponent of self-sufficient herbalism. Prior to qualifying in Western herbalism, she studied Tibetan medicine
with the great master Khenpo Troru Tsenam.

March

AEON Books
Herbal Medicine
ISBN: 978-1-912807-05-5

6 x 9 • Pages: 280 • Paperback
Color photographs
$34.95 • CAN $49.95
Rights: AEON Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

Native Healers
Foundations in Western Herbal Medicine
Mary Tassell and Anita Ralph
This book is intended to serve as both a convenient and informative companion text to the
online coursework that constitutes the Heartwood Foundation (UK) Course in Western Herbal
Medicine, and also to inform interested members of the general public about the fundamental
principles and practices of Western herbal medicine.
Practical information concerning the use of safe, gentle, and effective herbs will be included,
as will advice concerning the hands-on making of home remedies. Ultimately the book aims to
provide a useful resource for students of Western herbal medicine, delivering quality and well
referenced information concerning the modern-day philosophy of practice of a centuries-old
healing modality. The writing style is simple, entertaining, and accessible, but underpinned by
solid factual foundations.
About the Authors
Mary Tassell commenced training to become a medical herbalist in 1996 and completed an MSc in Western
Herbal Medicine in 2006. Anita Ralph began full-time training to become a medical herbalist in 1987 and
on graduating became a member of the National Institute of Medical Herbalists (MNIMH) in 1991. She is
currently a tutor for Heartwood online learning and is lead author for a Foundation Course for all those
interested in the study and practice of herbalism.

April

AEON Books
Herbal Medicine
ISBN: 978-1-912807-11-6

		

6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
B&W line drawings
$35.00 • CAN $49.95
Rights: AEON Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

35

NEW TITLES

Human Health and Its Maintenance with the Aid
of Medicinal Plants
Julian Barker
This book presents a discussion of health with scant reference to disease. It formulates a
number of interlocking ideas that integrate circadian physiology with the transformations
that constitute human life. Time, ecology, and the biology of plants are always part of the
background. The book arranges this discussion in three interrelated parts.
Part one elaborates this integrative model of health while part two is aimed toward the student
of medicine as well as the newly qualified herbal practitioner. Part three attempts to explain
how medicinal plants modify the terrain and how they can contribute toward health in what
the author describes as Poise. The last section of part three is dedicated to Materia Medica.
About the Author
Julian Barker is a fellow of the Linnaean Society, serves on the Accreditation Board of the European Herbal
Practitioners’ Association, and is a member of the College of Practicing Phytotherapists and the National
Institute of Medical Herbalists.

March

AEON Books
Herbal Medicine
ISBN: 978-1-912807-60-4

7.4 x 9.7 • Pages: 538 • Paperback
B&W diagrams
$60.00 • CAN $87.00
Rights: AEON Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

Growing Your Healthy Holistic Business
Helen Harding
This handbook was created to guide complementary practitioners and therapists as they set
up and grow their practice, on their terms. It simplifies the maze of information and provides
the know-how and concrete steps to create a sustainable, ethical business. Learn how to make
a recipe for marketing that’s based on the individual, their strengths, and the people they help.
Checklists and action points help readers move through the process and address the ways they
can sabotage themselves (their mind-set challenges) as they go.
About the Author
Helen Harding is a complementary practitioner (clinical hypnotherapist, Master NLP practitioner, life
coach, and Advanced Lightning Process Practitioner). She has also spent more than twenty years working in
marketing and business, guiding large teams and managing big budgets.

August

AEON Books
Herbal Medicine /
Business
ISBN: 978-1-912807-12-3

36

6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN $32.95
Rights: AEON Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

NEW TITLES

April

August

May

ISBN: 978-1-912807-69-7
6 x 9 • Pages: 232 • Paperback $19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: AEON Books
Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

ISBN: 978-1-912807-90-1
6 x 9 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United States

ISBN: 978-1-912807-72-7
6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
B/W line drawings • $29.95 • CAN $42.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

Breaking Open

Dreams

The Hand Reveals

Finding a Way Through Spiritual Emergencies

Soul-Centered Living in the 21st Century

Edited by Jules Evans and Tim Read

Laura V. Grace

A Complete Guide to Cheiromancy
(Revised and Expanded Edition)

Spiritual emergencies are moments of messy
awakening, crises of ego dissolution and
rebirth that are often misunderstood and
unskillfully managed by materialist psychiatry.
As more Westerners meditate and are drawn
to psychedelics to foster their psycho-spiritual
growth, mystical experiences are becoming
more common—yet some of them will be
disturbing and difficult. There is an urgent need
for our culture to upgrade its understanding of
what these experiences are like and what helps
people through the turbulence.

This book begins with some basic information:
seven steps to effective dream recall,
befriending dream characters—especially
disturbing dream images—plus recognizing
the six essential dream keys accentuating selfawareness. Yet it also reaches deeper into the
numinous and somatic nature of dreams and
how significant they are to every area of life:
intimate relationships, physical and emotional
health, financial security, discovering purpose
and passion, and fulfilling the needs unique to
the soul.

Breaking Open is the first book in which people
discuss their own spiritual emergencies and
share what helped them through.

Employing Carl Jung’s process of Active
Imagination and Amplification, this book
reveals how dream images are alive and reside
deep within us, and how animating our most
disturbing dream images can unleash their
greatest potential.

About the Editors

About the Author

Jules Evans is an author, broadcaster, and academic
philosopher. He blogs at www.philosophyforlife.org.
Tim Read is a medical doctor, psychiatrist, and
psychotherapist based in London. His book Walking
Shadows: Archetype and Psyche in Crisis and Growth was
published in 2015.

Laura V. Grace, a PhD candidate at Pacifica Graduate
Institute, is the producer of the Central Coast
Women’s Symposium and a Jungian practitioner in
San Luis Obispo, CA.

AEON Books • Psychology

AEON Books • Palmistry

AEON Books • Dreams

		

Dylan Warren-Davis
Cheiromancy is the art of hand reading
in which all aspects of a person’s hand are
considered in order to gain an accurate picture
of their inner nature. Cheiromancy is distinct
from the fortune-telling of palmistry. The Hand
Reveals is a practical guide to reading hands; it
is not merely theoretical. As various points are
described, throughout the book, try to apply
this knowledge at every opportunity to find
confirmation of the ideas.
This is a revised and expanded edition of the
book first published in 1993 by Element Books
(978-1-85230-353-2) and long out of print.

About the Author
Dylan Warren-Davis has been practicing herbal
medicine (naturopathy) and hand reading for over
twenty-five years.

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

37

NEW TITLES

June

May

August

ISBN: 978-1-912807-91-8
7.5 x 10 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
Color photographs • $39.95 • CAN $57.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: Canada

ISBN: 978-1-912807-64-2
6 x 9 • Pages: 144 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: France

ISBN: 978-1-912807-59-8
6 x 9 • Pages: 280 • Paperback
B/W diagrams • $29.95 • CAN $42.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United States

Evidence for Reincarnation

Woman Desired,
Woman Desiring

Beyond the Narratives

Daniele Flamenbaum

John Michael Greer

This is a book about women’s sexuality and
sexual fulfilment that crosses several disciplines
and paradigms, and is truly innovative and
radical. It is written for a popular audience—
women (and men) who wish to explore the
deep roots of their own sexuality in order to
find more ease, creativity, and satisfaction in
their sexual relations. Included are numerous
examples from the author’s experience as a
gynecologist, who found she had to go beyond
the limitations of her Western medical training
in order to explain the recurrent gynecological
ailments of her women clients. She found
successful perspectives and remedial practices
through Chinese medicine, psychoanalysis, and
a transgenerational approach.

In 2003 John Michael Greer became the
seventh Grand Archdruid of the Ancient Order
of Druids in America (AODA), an initiatory
organization teaching Celtic nature spirituality
which was founded in 1912. The outcome was
that his writings began to stray into territory
very far from the Hermetic occult philosophy
that had been the previous focus of his career.
The essays included in this volume chronicle
some of the themes he explored as a result:
Druidry, Jungian psychology, politics, history,
and the shape of the future in a society in
decline.

About the Author

About the Author

About the Author

Changzhen Li is a graduate of Qingdao
University and has been a researcher in the
fields of reincarnation, ancient literature, out-ofbody experiences, near-death experiences, and
parapsychology for many years.

Daniele Flamenbaum has worked as a gynecologist
at the Paris Faculty of Medicine since 1972. After
twelve years of gynecology practice, she studied
Chinese medicine and Taoist sexual alchemy and
became an acupuncturist gynecologist.

John Michael Greer is the award-winning author of
more than fifty books. He lives in Rhode Island with
his wife, Sara. He blogs weekly on politics, magic,
and the future at www.ecosophia.net.

AEON Books • Reincarnation

The Extraordinary Story of the Kam People
Who Recall Past Lives
Changzhen Li
This book offers a comprehensive account
of the author’s work with one hundred
“reincarnators” from the area of Pingyang,
the homeland of the Kam people (officially
the Dong ethnic group of China). All case
studies are carefully documented to preserve
the authenticity of their narratives, with
accompanying video interviews available for
reference.
While there have been many accounts of
reincarnation in which subjects were able
to recall memories from a past life, the cases
detailed in this book are unique in that their
subjects share a rare ability to recall memories
from the intermediary stage between death and
rebirth. This unusual trait reveals groundbreaking and thought-provoking details about
the activities of spirits beyond the land of the
living, and offers an invaluable addition to the
field of reincarnation research.

38

AEON Books • Sexuality

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

AEON Books • Occult

Essays on Occultism and the Future

NEW TITLES

March

July

July

ISBN: 978-1-912807-63-5
5 x 7.8 • Pages: 100 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United Kingdom

ISBN: 978-1-912807-92-5
5 x 8 • Pages: 200 • Paperback
$14.95 • CAN $21.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United States

ISBN: 978-1-912807-26-0
6 x 9 • Pages: 232 • Paperback
B/W drawings • $19.95 • CAN $28.95
Rights: AEON Books • Market: North America
Author Residence: United States

The Use of Medieval Weaponry

Religion and Psychoanalysis

Escape from Deep Mind
Control

Patrick Casement

A Memoir

What is it that lies beyond our knowing,
beyond our imagination, and beyond our
understanding: beyond the reach of either
science or philosophy? Might there be some
unimaginable energy, some incomprehensible
wisdom and purpose that will forever remain
beyond our comprehending?

Wendy Hoffman

AEON Books • Psychoanalysis

Credo?

Patrick Casement explores the questions that
arise repeatedly in the minds of all those who
have faith, or an interest in faith.

AEON Books • Weapons

AEON Books • Psychology

Eric Lowe

This book is about slavery, about brains
stolen in childhood and before—brains that
have been intruded upon, stopped, shrunk,
paralyzed. We know about the history of
people whose bodies were enslaved; but we
know barely anything about the victims who
appear free but whose minds are invisibly
chained. This is a shocking book and those
drawn to read it will include surviving
victims and therapists who may want to
know what happens and what to expect.

This is a book about how medieval weapons
were used, according to medieval people
who used them. It discusses the use of eight
weapons or weapon combinations from
the late Middle Ages and early Renaissance,
selected with an eye toward their iconic status
in popular culture, as well as five different
combative contexts. The aim of this book is to
familiarize the reader with the use of medieval
weaponry in a general way.

About the Author
About the Author
Patrick Casement is a fellow of the Institute of
Psychoanalysis and a member of the International
Association of Psychoanalysis.

Wendy Hoffman is a survivor of organized
criminal abuse and has been a psychotherapist for
over two decades working in general practice and
the field of recovering dissociated memories. She
has a master’s in social work and two masters of
fine arts. Now that she has brought together the
separated parts of her mind, taken her life back,
and achieved freedom, she wants to help other
survivors also become free of mind control.
		

About the Author
Eric Lowe is the head instructor of Swordwind
Historical Swordsmanship (swordwind.org) in
Charlotte, North Carolina, where he studies and
teaches Kunst des Fechtens and Bolognese fencing.

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

39

WEISER BOOKS/NE W PAGE/HAMPTON ROADS/CAREER PRESS BACKLIST BESTSELLERS

Be Angry

His Holiness the Dalai Lama and Noriyuka Ueda
ISBN: 978-1-64297-007-4 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 128 • Paperback
Line art throughout
$9.95 • CAN $14.95 • Penguin India
Market: World ex. UK Commonwealth

Backwoods Witchcraft

Conjure & Folk Magic from Appalachia

Jake Richards; Foreword by Starr Casas, author of Old Style
Conjure
ISBN: 978-1-57863-653-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Gods Never Left Us

The Long Awaited Sequel to the Worldwide
Bestseller Chariots of the Gods

Erich von Däniken
ISBN: 978-1-63265-119-8 • 5.25 x 8.25 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
8 page color insert
$17.99 • CAN $25.99 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

40

Be Happy

His Holiness the Dalai Lama
ISBN: 978-1-64297-003-6 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 112 • Paperback
Line art throughout
$9.95 • CAN $14.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: N.America

Be the Light that You Are

C. S. Lewis’ Little Book of Wisdom

Debra Landwehr Engle, author of The Only Little Prayer
You Need
ISBN: 978-1-57174-849-2 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Compiled by Andrea Kirk Assaf and Kelly Anne Leahy
ISBN: 978-1-57174-845-4 • 4.25 x 5 • Pages: 400 • Paper + flaps
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Rights: HarperCollins UK • Market: North America

Ten Simple Ways to Transform Your World with Love

Meditations on Faith, Life, Love, and Literature

Blackthorn’s Botanical Magic

Cannabis

Evil Archaeology

Amy Blackthorn, founder of Blackthorn Hoodoo Blends
ISBN: 978-1-57863-630-3 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 336 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN$32.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Danny Danko, Senior Cultivation Editor of High Times;
Foreword by Jorge Cervantes
ISBN: 978-1-57174-846-1 • 6 .5 x 8 • Pages: 144 • Paperback
Color illustrations throughtout
$14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Ilex Press • Market: World

Heather Lynn, PhD
ISBN: 978-1-938875-19-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$19.95 • CAN $28.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Green Witch’s Guide to Essential Oils for
Spellcraft, Ritual & Healing

A Beginner’s Guide to Growing Marijuana

Demons, Possessions, and Sinister Relics

A Happy Pocket Full of Money,
Expanded Study Edition

The Herbal Kitchen

Magickal Astrology

David Cameron Gikandi; Foreword by Bob Doyle
ISBN: 978-1-57174-736-5 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 304 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Kami McBride; Foreword by Rosemary Gladstar, author of
Medicinal Herbs: A Beginner’s Guide
ISBN: 978-1-57324-745-0 • 7 x 9 • Pages: 304 • Paper layflat
Two color illustrations throughout
$21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Skye Alexander, author of The Modern Guide to Witchcraft
ISBN: 978-1-57863-658-7• 6 x 7.5 • Pages: 224 • PLC
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Infinite Wealth and Abundance in the Here and Now

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Bring Lasting Health to You and Your Family—With 50
Easy-To-Find Common Herbs and Over 250 Recipes

Use the Power of the Planets to
Create an Enchanted Life

WEISER BOOKS/NE W PAGE/HAMPTON ROADS/CAREER PRESS BACKLIST BESTSELLERS

Queering the Tarot

Cassandra Snow; Foreword by Beth Maiden, founder of Little
Red Tarot
ISBN: 978-1-57863-648-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
78 card illustrations
$14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Rumi’s Little Book of Life

Seventy-Eight Degrees of Wisdom

Tarot for Troubled Times

Translated by Maryam Mafi and Azima Melita Kolin;
Introduction by Narguess Farzad
ISBN: 978-1-57174-689-4 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paper + flaps
$14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

A New Edition of the Tarot Classic
Rachel Pollack
ISBN: 978-1-57863-665-5 • 6 x 9.25 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
Tarot card illustrations throughout
$22.95 • CAN $32.95 • HarperCollins UK • Market: North America

Shaheen Miro and Theresa Reed
ISBN: 978-1-57863-655-6• 6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Garden of the Soul, the Heart, and the Spirit

UFO Secrets Inside Wright-Patterson Water Witchcraft
Eyewitness Accounts from the Real Area 51

Thomas J. Carey and Donald R. Schmitt; Foreword by Stanton T.
Friedman, author of Flying Saucers and Science
ISBN: 978-1-938875-18-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 320 • Paperback
B&W photographs and illustrations
$21.95 • CAN $31.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Ca$hvertising

How to Use More Than 100 Secrets of Ad-Agency
Psychology to Make BIG MONEY Selling Anything
to Anyone
Drew Eric Whitman
ISBN: 978-1-60163-032-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$15.99 • CAN $22.99 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

A Tarot Journey to Self-Awareness

Witchbody

Magic and Lore from the Celtic Tradition

Annwyn Avalon; Foreword by Skye Alexander, author of
Mermaids: The Myths, Legends, and Lore
ISBN: 978-1-57863-646-4 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
Line art • $16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Control the Conversation

How to Charm, Deflect and Defend Your Position
Through Any Line of Questioning

James O. Pyle & Maryann Karinch, authors of Find
Out Anything from Anyone, Anytime
ISBN: 978-1-63265-143-3 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Sabrina Scott
ISBN: 978-1-57863-664-8 • 7.78 x 9.75 • Pages: 80 • Paperback
B&W illustrated throughout
$18.95 • CAN $27.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Introvert’s Complete
Career Guide

From Landing a Job, to Surviving, Thriving, and
Moving on Up
Jane Finkle
ISBN: 978-1-63265-131-0 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

		

Confront Your Shadow, Heal Your Self, Transform
the World

Working Conjure

A Guide to Hoodoo Folk Magic
Finding a Place of Power at the Crossroads
Hoodoo Sen Moise
ISBN: 978-1-57863-627-3 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Leader Phrase Book

3,000+ Powerful Phrases That Put You In Command
Patrick Alain
ISBN: 978-1-60163-200-5 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 191 • Paperback
$14.99 • CAN $21.99 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

41

R E C E N T LY P U B L I S H E D

Astrology for Real Life

Cat Call

Theresa Reed
ISBN: 978-1-57863-656-3 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Kristen J. Sollée; Foreword by Pam Grossman
ISBN: 978-1-57863-662-4 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 224 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

A Workbook for Beginners

Reclaiming the Feral Feminine

Sacred Smoke

Clear Away Negative Energies and Purify
Body, Mind, and Spirit

Amy Blackthorn, author of Blackthorn’s Botanical Magic
ISBN: 978-1-57863-680-8 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
Line drawings • $14.95 • CAN $21.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

What We Knew in the Night
Reawakening the Heart of Witchcraft

Raven Grimassi
ISBN: 978-1-57863-651-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
22 Line drawings • $21.95 • CAN $31.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

The Alchemical Visions Tarot

Eyewitness to the Gods

Extraterrestrial Contact

The CIA UFO Papers

Arthur Taussig
ISBN: 978-1-57863-641-9 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 192 • Deck + pamphlet
78 full-color cards • $49.95 • CAN $72.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Erich von Däniken, bestselling author of Chariots of the Gods
ISBN: 978-1-63265-168-6 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 192 • Paperback
8 page color insert • 45 photographs • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World ex. Czech Rep, Germany,
Slovakia, Poland

Kathleen Marden, coauthor of Captured! The Betty and
Barney Hill UFO Experience
ISBN: 978-1-59003-301-2 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 288 • Paperback
$24.95 • CAN $35.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Dan Wright; Foreword by Jan Harzan, Director of MUFON
ISBN: 978-1-59003-302-9 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 400 • Paperback
$26.95 • CAN $38.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

78 Keys to Unlock Your Subconscious Mind

What I Kept Secret for Decades

The Morrigan

Tarot for Your Self, 35th Ann, Ed.

Courtney Weber
ISBN: 978-1-57863-663-1 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 240 • Paperback
Drawings and paintings • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Mary K. Greer; Foreword by Benbell Wen
ISBN: 978-1-57863-679-2 • 7 x 10 • Pages: 304 • Paper + flaps
Layflat • 78 card illustrations •$24.95 • CAN $35.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Celtic Goddess of Magick and Might

42

A Workbook for the Inward Journey

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

What to Do When You’ve Been Abducted

Herbal Magick

A Guide to Herbal Enchantments, Folklore,
and Divination

Gerina Dunwich; Foreword by Arin Murphy-Hiscock,
author of The Green Witch
ISBN: 978-1-57863-685-3 • 6 x 7.5 • Pages: 256 • PLC
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

50 Years of Government Secrets and Cover-Ups

Wild Witch

A Guide to Earth Magic

Marian Green
ISBN: 978-1-57863-687-7 • 5.75 x 6.75 • Pages: 208 • Hardcover
2 color line drawings • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Harper Collins UK • Market: North America

R E C E N T LY P U B L I S H E D

They Don’t Teach Corporate
in College

The Medicine Bag

The Little Book of Angel Healing

Updated Edition

Shamanic Rituals & Ceremonies for
Personal Transformation

Alexandra Levit
ISBN: 978-1-63265-160-0 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 256 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

don Jose Ruiz, co-author of The Fifth Agreement
ISBN: 978-1-938289-87-3 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
10 illustrations • $17.95 • CAN $25.95
Hierophant Publishing • Market: World

Embodying the Yoga Sutra

Be Here

Support, Direction, Space

Ranju Roy and David Charlton
ISBN: 978-1-57863-688-4 • 6 x 8 • Pages: 352 • Paperback
Calligraphy & line drawings • $24.95 • CAN $35.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World ex. UK Commonwealth

First Aid from the Heavenly Realms

His Holiness the Dalai Lama and Noriyuki Ueda
ISBN: 978-1-64297-014-2 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 128 • Paperback • Line art
$9.95 • CAN $14.95 • Hampton Roads • Market: North America

Kimberly Marooney; Foreword by Jean Slater
ISBN: 978-1-64297-002-9 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 192 • Paper + flaps
Flavor art • $14.95 • CAN $21.95 • Hampton Roads • Market: World

Be Kind

His Holiness the Dalai Lama
ISBN: 978-1-64297-017-3 • 4 x 6 • Pages: 112 • Paperback • Line art
$9.95 • CAN $14.95 • Hampton Roads • Market: North America

Kahlil Gibran’s Little Book
of Wisdom

Kahlil Gibran; Edited by Neil Douglas-Klotz
ISBN: 978-1-57174-835-5 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 208 • Paper + flaps
$15.95 • CAN $22.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

The Way of Heart and Beauty
The Tao of Daily Life

Deng Ming-Dao, author of 365 Tao
ISBN: 978-1-57174-839-3 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 224 • Paper + flaps
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Meister Eckhart’s Book of Secrets

The Encyclopedia of Wealth

Evergreen Talent

Get People to Do What You Want

Mark S. Burrows and Jon M. Sweeney, authors of Meister
Eckhart’s Book of the Heart
ISBN: 978-1-57174-847-8 • 5 x 7 • Pages: 240 • Paper + flaps
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Compiled and Edited by Chris Gentry
ISBN: 978-1-64297-009-8 • 6 x 9 • Pages: 736 • Paperback
$22.95 • CAN $32.95 • Hampton Roads Publishing • Market: World

Roberta Chinsky Matuson, author of Suddenly in Charge
ISBN: 978-1-63265-161-7 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
Charts and forms • $16.95 • CAN $24.95
Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Gregory Hartley and Maryann Karinch, authors of
How to Spot a Liar
ISBN: 978-1-63265-158-7 • 5.25 x 8.5 • Pages: 272 • Paperback
$16.95 • CAN $24.95 • Red Wheel/Weiser • Market: World

Meditations on Letting Go and Finding True Freedom

The Most Powerful Writings on Creating Riches
from the World’s Greatest Prosperity Teachers

A Guide to Hiring and Cultivating a
Sustainable Workforce

		

How to Use Body Language and Words
for Maximum Effect

P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

43

O Z A R K M O U N TA I N R E C E N T LY P U B L I S H E D

The Curators

The Roles and Responsibilities of God’s Maintenance
Entities
Guy Steven Needler
ISBN: 978-1-940265-65-0 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 456 • Paperback
$32.00 • CAN $47.00 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

In Light and In Shade

The Inspirational Story of a Love that Refused to Die,
Even After Death
Patricia Irvine
ISBN: 978-1-940265-73-5 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 368 • Paperback
$25.00 • CAN $36.00 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

Reconnecting to the Earth

Reclaiming Our Relationship to Nature and Ourselves
Aaron Hoopes
ISBN: 978-1-940265-72-8 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 112 • Paperback
$13.00 • CAN $18.95 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

44

Ghosts and Me

Kevin Killen
ISBN: 978-1-940265-60-5 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 120 • Paperback
$11.50 • CAN $16.50 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

Judy’s Story
A Heavenly Story

L. R. Sumpter
ISBN: 978-1-940265-66-7 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 120 • Paperback
$11.50 • CAN $16.50 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

A Soul Remembers Hiroshima

Dolores Cannon
ISBN: 978-0-963277-66-4 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 176 • Paperback
$13.00 • CAN $18.95 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

[P] 800-423-7087 / [F] 877-337-3309 / info@rwwbooks.com

Headless Chicken

A Personal Narrative about Three Months in the
Amazon, Ayahuasca and Old Stories

Maneula Stoerzer
ISBN: 978-1-940265-74-2 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 208 • Paperback
$17.50 • CAN $25.95 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

Living the Life-Force

Nicholas Vesey
ISBN: 978-1-940265-61-2 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 152 • Paperback
$14.00 • CAN $20.00 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

Who Catharted

Blair Styra
ISBN: 978-1-940265-75-9 • 5.5 x 8.5 • Pages: 344 • Paperback
$25.00 • CAN $36.00 • Ozark Mountain Publishing • Market: World

Alphabetical

7 Secrets of Responsive Leadership,
The....................................................................8
21 Divisions, The.......................................... 23
2021 Astrology Diary................................. 32
2021 Crystal Calendar................................ 32
2021 Lunar & Seasonal Diary................... 32
Alchemy of Inner Work, The..................... 14
And the Prophet Said....................................5
Angel Tarot..................................................... 30
Anthropology For Beginners................... 34
Anunnaki Connection, The...................... 17
Asatru............................................................... 22
Beyond the Narratives............................... 38
Big Book of Pagan Prayer and Ritual,
The................................................................. 25
Book of Awakening, 20th Anniv, The.......3
Book of Enoch the Prophet, The............ 18
Breaking Open.............................................. 37
Chakra Love................................................... 31
Credo?............................................................. 39
Dreams............................................................ 37
Dynamics of Stillness................................. 21
Elemental Magick........................................ 16
Enchanted Unicorn Oracle....................... 28
Escape from Deep Mind Control............ 39
Evidence for Reincarnation...................... 38
Existential Kink............................................. 15
Exogenesis: Hybrid Humans.................... 10
Financial Statements.....................................8
Finding Peace at the End of Life............. 20
Futhark............................................................ 19
Growing Your Healthy Holistic
Business....................................................... 36
Hand Reveals, The....................................... 37
Handbook of Yoruba Religious
Concepts, The...............................................7
Herbal Alchemist’s Handbook, The....... 19
Hoodoo Cleansing and
Protection Magic...................................... 23
Horse Magick................................................ 16
How to Listen and How to Be Heard.... 12
How to Meditate Like a Buddhist.............4
Human Health.............................................. 36
Hynek UFO Report, The............................. 11
I-Ching for Romance and Friendship,
The................................................................. 33
In Time’s Shadow......................................... 24
Inside Ride, The............................................ 24
Inspired by Frida.......................................... 31
Language of Houseplants, The............... 21
Lead with Speed.............................................9
Lean Brands......................................................9
Let Go.............................................................. 31
Little Book of Prosperity, The.................. 13
Lunar Alchemy............................................. 16
Magickal Mermaids.................................... 27
Magickal Unicorns....................................... 27
Mists of Avalon Oracle............................... 29
Mood Diary, The........................................... 33
Mystical Healing Reading Cards............. 29
Native Healers............................................... 35
Occult Tarot................................................... 30
On the Trail of Bigfoot................................ 17
Orishas, Goddesses, and Voodoo
Queens............................................................7
Project Blue Book........................................ 11
Roswell: The Ultimate Cold Case............ 10
Secret Garden............................................... 31
Secret Temple, The...................................... 26
Self Love Oracle............................................ 28
Self-Sufficient Herbalism.......................... 35
Spellcrafting.....................................................6
Spirit of the Celtic Gods and
Goddesses, The......................................... 22
Spiritual Paradox of Addiction, The...... 24
Stellas Daemonum...................................... 18

Use of Medieval Weaponry, The............. 39
Utterly Wicked.................................................6
Wait, I’m the Boss?!?.................................... 12
Why We Love Dogs, Eat Pigs, and
Wear Cows................................................... 20
Woman Desired, Woman Desiring........ 38
Woman’s Ayurvedic Herbal, A................. 14

By Author

Baddeley, Jake.............................................. 29
Barker, Julian................................................. 36
Beattie, Antonia........................................... 14
Bedi, Ashok.................................................... 24
Bennett, Patsy............................................... 32
Burr, Rosemary............................................. 33
Carey, Thomas J............................................ 10
Carpenter, Alissa.......................................... 12
Casement, Patrick........................................ 39
Charman, Rachelle...................................... 32
Charles, R. H. ................................................. 18
Cohen, Donald.............................................. 24
Cohen, Max.................................................... 24
Conway, D. J. ................................................. 16
Crowhurst, David......................................... 18
Darcey, Cheralyn.......................................... 21
Dechar, Lorie Eve......................................... 14
Demarco, Stacey.......................................... 32
Dorsey, Lilith.....................................................7
Dunwich, Gerina.............................................6
Dupler, Mike.................................................. 17
Economy, Peter............................................. 12
Einhorn, Dalton Hilu......................................5
Elliott, Carolyn.............................................. 15
Evans, Jules.................................................... 37
Fenton, Bruce R............................................ 10
Fenton, Daniella........................................... 10
Fersko-Weiss, Henry................................... 20
Flamebaum, Daniele.................................. 38
Fleck, Micah J................................................ 34
Fox, Benjamin............................................... 14
Gentry, Chris.................................................. 13
Grace, Laura V................................................ 37
Greer, John Michael.................................... 38
Harding, Helen............................................. 36
Harrison, Karen............................................. 19
Harrn, Andrea............................................... 33
Hinds, Kathryn.............................................. 22
Hoffman, Wendy.......................................... 39
Hynek, J. Allen.............................................. 11
Inserra, Rose.................................................. 29
Ittelson, Thomas R..........................................8
Jenkins-Scott, Jackie.....................................8
Jones, Lucy..................................................... 35
Joy, Melanie................................................... 20
Kane, Cynthia...................................................4
Karade, Baba Ifa..............................................7
Lale, Erin.......................................................... 22
Le, Jessica....................................................... 31
Leo, Domenic................................................ 16
Leo, Lawren.................................................... 16
Levenda, Peter.............................................. 26
Li, Changzhen............................................... 38
Lowe, Eric........................................................ 39
Lynn, Heather................................................ 17
McColman, Carl............................................ 22
McHenry, Travis............................................ 30
Manekshaw, Katie....................................... 31
Miro, Shaheen............................................... 16
Miss Aida........................................................ 23
Morrison, Dorothy..........................................6
Nepo, Mark.......................................................3
Pedroza, Luis....................................................9
Pereira, Joseph H......................................... 24
Peters, Flavia Kate........................................ 27
Priestess Moon............................................. 28
Pritam, Akal............................................. 28, 31

Ralph, Anita................................................... 35
Read, Tim........................................................ 37
Robertson, Caroline.................................... 14
Salva, Hector................................................. 23
Schmitt, Donald R....................................... 10
Seiger, Brad.................................................... 11
Segal, Inna...................................................... 29
Serith, Ceisiwr............................................... 25
Sewell, Marilyn............................................. 24
Tassell, Mary.................................................. 35
Thorsson, Edred........................................... 19
Turner, Nadia................................................. 29
Warren-Davis, Dylan................................... 37
Willett, Alan......................................................9
Wright, Ian...................................................... 21

By Publication Month
January

Book of Awakening, 20th Anniv, The.......3
Hynek UFO Report, The............................. 11

February

7 Secrets of Responsive Leadership,
The....................................................................8

March

Anthropology For Beginners................... 34
Anunnaki Connection, The...................... 17
Credo?............................................................. 39
Dynamics of Stillness................................. 21
Existential Kink............................................. 15
Human Health.............................................. 36
In Time’s Shadow......................................... 24
Little Book of Prosperity, The.................. 13
Lunar Alchemy............................................. 16
Magickal Mermaids.................................... 27
Magickal Unicorns....................................... 27
Mists of Avalon Oracle............................... 29
Mood Diary, The........................................... 33
Self Love Oracle............................................ 28
Self-Sufficient Herbalism.......................... 35
Spiritual Paradox of Addiction, The...... 24
Wait, I’m the Boss?!?.................................... 12

April

And the Prophet Said....................................5
Angel Tarot..................................................... 30
Breaking Open.............................................. 37
Financial Statements.....................................8
Futhark............................................................ 19
Handbook of Yoruba Religious
Concepts, The...............................................7
Herbal Alchemist’s Handbook, The....... 19
How to Meditate Like a Buddhist.............4
I-Ching for Romance and Friendship,
The................................................................. 33
Lean Brands......................................................9
Mystical Healing Reading Cards............. 29
Native Healers............................................... 35
Occult Tarot................................................... 30

May

21 Divisions, The.......................................... 23
Chakra Love................................................... 31
Hand Reveals, The....................................... 37
How to Listen and How to Be Heard.... 12
Inspired by Frida.......................................... 31
Language of Houseplants, The............... 21
Lead with Speed.............................................9
Let Go.............................................................. 31
On the Trail of Bigfoot................................ 17
Orishas, Goddesses, and Voodoo
Queens............................................................7
Secret Garden............................................... 31

Stellas Daemonum...................................... 18
Utterly Wicked.................................................6
Woman Desired, Woman Desiring........ 38
Woman’s Ayurvedic Herbal, A................. 14

June

Book of Enoch the Prophet, The............ 18
Elemental Magick........................................ 16
Enchanted Unicorn Oracle....................... 28
Evidence for Reincarnation...................... 38
Exogenesis: Hybrid Humans.................... 10
Horse Magick................................................ 16
Inside Ride, The............................................ 24
Roswell: The Ultimate Cold Case............ 10

July

Alchemy of Inner Work, The..................... 14
Escape from Deep Mind Control............ 39
Spirit of the Celtic Gods and
Goddesses, The......................................... 22
Use of Medieval Weaponry, The............. 39
Why We Love Dogs, Eat Pigs, and
Wear Cows................................................... 20

August

2021 Astrology Diary................................. 32
2021 Crystal Calendar................................ 32
2021 Lunar & Seasonal Diary................... 32
Asatru............................................................... 22
Beyond the Narratives............................... 38
Big Book of Pagan Prayer and Ritual,
The................................................................. 25
Dreams............................................................ 37
Finding Peace at the End of Life............. 20
Growing Your Healthy Holistic
Business....................................................... 36
Hoodoo Cleansing and
Protection Magic...................................... 23
Spellcrafting.....................................................6
Secret Temple, The...................................... 26

Available

Project Blue Book........................................ 11

Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Career Press
New Page • Hampton Roads Publishing
65 Parker Street, Suite 7, Newburyport, MA 01950
Phone: 800-423-7087 • Fax: 877-337-3309 • orders@rwwbooks.com

Desk Copies

Returns

Order By Mail

One academic desk copy is available for orders
of 20 or more copies adopted for a course. All
requests must be on campus letterhead or
the standard AAAP/NACS request form. This
info must be faxed or mailed, as no requests
will be accepted over the phone. Send your
request to the attention of the Customer Service
department.

Returns permission is required. Please fax your
return information including invoice number to
877-337-3309 or email info@rwwbooks.com.

Please prepay your order. Total amount
due includes the books ordered, plus $6.50
shipping and handling for the first unit and
$1.00 for each additional unit. Send a check or
money order or write your Visa, MasterCard,
or American Express number and expiration
date on the order form with your signature and
phone number to the address above. Additional
charges apply for air freight service.

Examination Copies
Copies are available at 50% retail discount,
prepaid. All requests must be on campus
letterhead, indicating the course title and
estimated enrollment. Please include payment
(no cash or CODs accepted) with your request,
sent to the attention of the Customer Service
department.

Terms
For re-sellers, Net 30 days from invoice date,
credit pending. Statements are mailed monthly
and all shipments are FOB Dulles, VA.

Claims

All returns must be sent to:
Red Wheel/Weiser
Returns Center
22835 Quicksilver Dr.
Dulles, VA 20166
Overstock returns are shipped at the
bookseller’s expense. We are not responsible
for return shipments not received at our
distribution center. Books are eligible for return
not before 6 months from the original invoice
date and until declared out-of-print. Credit will
not be granted for books declared out-of-print
or for books that we no longer distribute. Please
contact the Customer Service department to
confirm a title’s eligibility for credit.
Credit will not be given for damaged books.
We are not responsible for returning books that
are ineligible for credit.

Order By Phone
Call 800-423-7087. Have your MasterCard, Visa,
or American Express card available.

Order By Fax
Fax 877-337-3309. Be sure to clearly list the title,
ISBN, and quantity of all titles ordered, as well as
your shipping information, preferred shipping
method, credit card information, and a phone
number where you can be reached.

Online Orders
Please visit www.redwheelweiser.com.

Accepted only within 20 days of your receipt
of your order. Please notify us in writing.
Shortages may not be deducted from invoices
without prior permission. All inquiries should
be directed to the address above. Include all
pertinent information, such as your account
number and the invoice number of your
problem shipment.

Payment Methods

Sales & Customer Service

Publicity

Editorial Submissions

65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 465-0504
Toll-Free: (800) 423-7087
F: (877) 337-3309
customerservice@rwwbooks.com

65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950

While we do accept unsolicited manuscripts, we
accept no responsibility for loss or damage
to them. Mail to the above address or email:
submissions@rwwbooks.com.

Sales

Laurie Kelly
Sales Director
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com
P: (973) 617-9351
Sam McKora
Sales Manager, Special Accounts
ssykora@rwwbooks.com
P: (978) 225-2944

Red Wheel/Weiser Books accepts Visa, MasterCard
and American Express credit cards. Checks and
money orders should be payable to Red Wheel/
Weiser. Post-dated checks will not be accepted.
Do not send cash or stamps.

Bonni Hamilton
Executive Director, Business Development
bhamilton@rwwbooks.com
Eryn Carter Eaton
Marketing Manager
ecarter@rwwbooks.com
Please fax requests for publicity copies on
your company letterhead to (978) 465-0243,
Attn: Publicity.

Translation Rights
Greg Brandenburgh
Vice President
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (510) 400-9286
F: (978) 465-0243
gbrandenburgh@rwwbooks.com

Sales
Representation

Gift Sales
Representation

Foreign
Distribution

Our books are available through
all major wholesalers or you may
order directly from us. Contact
our order department via the
methods listed at left, or through
our sales representatives listed
below.

CT, MA, ME, NH, VT, and Upstate NY
Main Street Reps
PO Box 280
Andover, MA 01810
P: (978) 259-1307
F: (978) 474-8501
info@mainstreetreps.com
www.mainstreetreps.com

Australia & New Zealand

New England and
Mid-Atlantic
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, ME,
NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WV
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.
115 West Potomac Street
Brunswick, MD 21716
P: (800) 231-4469
F: (800) 307-5163
office@cheshud.com
www.cheshud.com

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI
Abraham Associates
5120a Cedar Lake Road
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
P: (800) 701-2489
F: (952) 927-8089
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com
www.abrahamassociatesinc.com

Southeast/west
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, NC, OK,
SC, TN, TX, VA
Southern Territory Associates
706 Magnolia Street
Greensboro, NC 27401
P: (336) 574-1879
F: (336) 254-1027
hasmits@aol.com
www.southernterritory.com

West Coast
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT,
NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Faherty & Associates, Inc.
7150 S. W. Hampton Street,
Suite #109
Portland, OR 97223
P: (503) 597-2114
Toll-Free: (800) 824-2888
F: (503) 598-9850
Toll Free: (800) 257-8646
faherty@fahertybooks.com
www.fahertybooks.com

IA, MN, ND, SD, WI
Access Marketing Systems
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West, Red 258
Minneapolis, MN 55343
P: (952) 888-1591
F: (952) 888-1809
accessmktg@comcast.net
IL, IN, MO
Spirit Sales, Ltd.
2189 N IL Route 83 - PMB 296
Round Lake Beach, IL 60073
P: (800) 774-0301
F: (888) 774-0099
redwheel@spiritsales.com
www.spiritsales.com
For all other territories, please
contact:
Sam McKora
Sales Manager, Special Accounts
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
P: (978) 225-2944
F: (877) 377-3309
ssykora@rwwbooks.com
www.redwheelweiser.com

Brumby Sunstate
Unit 32/37 Mortimer Road
Acacia Ridge
Queensland, 4110, Australia
P: +617-3255-5552
F: +617-3255-5553
orders@brumbysunstate.com.au
www.brumbysunstate.com.au

South Africa

InterSoft South Africa
19 Kend Road, cnr Jan Smuts Ave
Dunkeld West 2196
Johannesburg, South Africa
P: +27-11-325-2643
info@intersoft.co.za

United Kingdom
and Europe

Deep Books Ltd.
Unit 3
Goose Green Trading Estate
47 East Dulwich Road
London SE22 9BN
United Kingdom
P: +44-020-8693-0234
F: +44-020-8693-1400
sales@deep-books.co.uk

Malaysia and Singapore
Times Distribution Pte. Ltd.
Red Wheel
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
P: +65 6213 9288
tpl@tpl.com.sg

Pansing Distribution Pte. Ltd.
Career Press
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
P: +65 6319 9939
infobooks@pansing.com

Asia

Curreri World Services
3 Eagle Lane
Beverly, MA 01915
P: (978) 921-8020
michelle@curreriworldsvs.net

Middle East

Laurie Kelly
P: (973) 617-9351
lkellypye@rwwbooks.com

FOR CANADIAN
ACCOUNTS
Orders
Georgetown Publications
A Division of The Georgetown
Group Limited
34 Armstrong Avenue
Georgetown, ON L7G 4R9
P: (905) 873-8498
Toll-Free: (888) 595-3008
F: (905) 873-6170
Toll-Free: (888) 595-3009
orders@georgetownpublications.com

www.georgetownpublications.com

Sales and
Marketing
Rob Dawson
P: (905) 702-7099
rdawson@georgetownpublications.com

Atlantic Canada, Ontario &
Quebec
Michael Martin
Margot Stokreef
P: (416) 769-3947
Toll-Free: (866) 225-3439
F: (416) 769-5967
michael@martinsalesagency.ca
margot@martinsalesagency.ca
Bronte Germain
P: (613) 897-0076
bronte@martinsalesagency.ca

Manitoba, Saskatchewan &
Western Ontario
Rorie Bruce
P: (204) 488-9481
F: (204) 487-3993
rorbruce@mymts.net

Red Wheel/Weiser
65 Parker Street, Suite #7
Newburyport, MA 01950-4600

Red Wheel • Weiser Books
Career Press • Hampton Roads • New Page

Printed in the United States

